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fJ Planned Parenthood
of the Rocky Mountains

The mission of

Plauned Parenthood of
the Rocky Mountains ix to
fmprove the guality of life
by enabilng all paople

ta exercise individual November 11 . 2005

chaice in their own
reproductive Realth.

New Mexico Medical Board
2055 8, Pacheco St.
Building 400

Santa Fe, NM 87505

To Whom It May Concern:

T am applying for a medical license in New Mexico. This letter is to explain

why American University of the Caribbean responded “Yes™ to the leave of
absence or break from their education in the Unusual Circumstances Section
of the Verification of Medical Education

1 took 2 leave of absence in May 1995 for a semester (right after basic
sciences) to study for the usmie.

Plcase do not hesitate to contact me at if you have any
questions or concerns.

Sincerely,

_f
W U
Savita Y. Ginde, MD
PPRM Medical Director

950 Broadway, Denver, Colerado 30203-2706 + 303-321-PLAN » FAX 303-861-0268 » www.ppem.ofg
- Health Center Appointment 1-800-230-PLAMN » Facts of Life Line 303-832-5593



American Medical Association
Physicians dedicated to the health of America

Divisien of Database Products and Licensing
515 North State Street

Chicage, tlineis 60610

hittp:www ama-assn.org/go/amaprofiles

AMA Physician Profile

Nawe and Mailing Addyess: . Primary Office Address:

SAVITA YESHAWANT GINDE MD
SAME AS MAITING ADDRESS

Phone: UNKNOWN

Birthdate; ‘1970
Birthplace: UNKNOWN

Physician’s Major Professional Acfivity: OFFICE BASED PRACTICE

Practice Specialties Self Designated by the Physician*:

Primary Speciaity:  FAMILY MEDICINE
Secondary Specialty;: UNSPECIFIED

*Belf-Dasignated Practice Specialies/Areas of Practice (SDFS) listed on the AMA Physician Profile do not imply “racegnition” or
"endeorsemant” of ary fisld of medical praclice by the Association, nor does It imply. certification by a Membar Meadical Specially Board of
the American Board of Medlcal Specialties. or that the physician has been fralned or has special compelence fo praclice the SDPS.

AMA membership: NON MEMBER

All Information from this Point Foxrward is Provided by the Primary Source

Current and/or Historical Medical School:
AMERICAN UNIV OF THE CARIBBEAN, SCH OF MED, ST MAARTEN, NETHERLANDS ANTILLE
Degree Awarded: Yes
Reported Vear of Graduation 1997

AMA Files Checked 7/19/05 13:01:23 Profile for: Savita Yeshawant Glode MD Pagel of 4
B2005 by the American Medical Assaciation



American Medical Association
Physicians dedicated to the health of America

Division of Database Prodnets and 1icensing
515 North State Street

Chicage, Dinoiz 60618

hitp/fwany 2ma-assa org/gofamaprofites

AMA Physician Profile

Federal Drug Enforcement Administration:

* Only the lust three characters of active DEA number(s) are displayed.

DEA Number * Schedule Expiration Date Last Reported
HHXIKH615 22N 3IN4 5 09/30/2006 07/11/2005

Note:  Many states require thefr ovm confrolled substances repistration/license. Please cherk with your state
licensing aathority for requirentent information as the AMA does not nutintzin this information.

Specialty Board Ceriification(s)™:
Specialty Board Certification{s} by one or more of the 24 boards 1ccognized by the Ameriean Board of Medical Specialtics
(ABMS) and the American Medical Association (AMA) through the Liaison Comiittes on Specialty Boards, as reported
by the ABMS:

The AMA Physician Profile las been designated by the ABMS as an official “display agent" of the ABMS Specialty Board
Certification data Therefore, the ABMS Board Certification information of the AMA Physician Profile is considered a
designated equivalent source in regard to credentialing standards set forth by accrediting podies such as the Joint Commission
on the Acereditation of Healthcare Organizations (JCAHO) and National Committee for Quality Assurance (NCQA).

Certifylng Board: AMERICAN BOARD OF FAMILY MEDICINE

Certificate: FAMILY PRACTICE

Certificate Type: GENERAL
Duration Effective Expiration {lecurrence Last Reported
TME LIMITED 071212002 12/31/2009 NITIAL 06/10/2003

Note:  Fur cerlification dates, 8 defanlt value of "81*" appears in {he day ov roonth field if datn were not provided to AMA. Please enctact the
approptiate specialty heard direetly for this information. (**) Indicates an expired certiffente.

7 his information is proprietary data maintained In a copyrighted daiabase compifation owned by the Amexican Board of Medicat Specialiies.
Copyright 2004 Aunerican Board of Medica) Specialties. All dight reserved.

MedicareMedicald Sanction{s):

10 DATE, THERE HAVE BEEN NO SUCH SANCIIONS REPORTED TO THE AMA BY THE DEPARTMENT
OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

Other Federal Sancijon(s):

10 DATE, THERE HAVE BEEN NOQ FEDERAL SANCTIONS REPORTED 10 THE AMA. BY ANY BRANCH OF
THE US MILITARY, THE VETERAN'S ADMINSTRATION OR THE US PUBLICHEALTH SERVICE

AMA Tiles Checked 7/19/05 13:01:23 Profile for: Savita Yeshawanl Ginde MD Page 3 of 4
©205 by the American Medical Association



American Medical Association
Physicians dedicated to the health of America

Division of Database Products and Licensing
515 North State Street

Chigage, Hinois 40610
htip:h‘wmv.‘ama-assn.orglguiamapmliies

AMA Physician Proiile

Additionat Information:

AOGINORAL A

TO DATE, THERE IS NO ADDITIONAL INFORMATION FOR THIS PHYSICIAN ON FILE.

The content of the AMA Physiclan Profite is Intended to assist with eredentinling. Appropriate ase of the AMA, Physician Masterfile data
contpined on this Profile by an arganization would meet the primaxy souree verification requirements of the Joint Commission o1t Acereditation
of Healtheare Organizations (JCAHO) and the American Aecreditation, HealthCare Commission/URAC. The Plysician Masterfile mcets ilte
Nationa! Contittes for Quality Assurance (NCQA) staudards for veriflcation of medical edugation, post gradmate medical teaining, board
cerfification, DEA status, and Medicare/Medicald sanctions,

1€ you note any discrepancies, please log onto our web sita and go to the arder detall page, sclect the D following {he physician’s name and enter
the data in question. Or you can mark the issmes on a copy of the profile nnd mall ov fax to:

Division of Databuse Products and Licensing
Adtn: Credentizlng Products

515 M. State Street

Chicagp, IL. 60618

800- 665-2382

312 464-5900 {fax)

AMA Files Checked 7/19/05 13:01:23  Profite fox: Savita Yoghawant Ginde MD  Pagedof 4
©3005 by the American Medicat Association o



New Mexico Medical Board RECE!VED

2055 S. Pacheco St.

Building 400 JUL 2 2 2005
Santa Fe, NM 87505 NM BOA
(505) 476-7220 MEDICAL Exany %r% e

PROFESSIONAL RECOMMENDATION

The New Mexico Medicat Board requires the completion of this Professional Recommendation by a physician or a Ghief of Staif or a
Department Chief with whom | have worked and who has personal knowledge of my character and competence to practice medicine.
This form is required as part of my application for licensure. All elements in the section below must be completed. The lower half of
the form may be used for narrative comment. This is my authorization to release 2t information [ your files, favorable or otherwise,
DIRECTLY fo the NMMB, 2055 S. Pacheco St., Bldg. 400, Santa Fs, NM 87505.

Applicant's Name: q AVI TA GIN:D E Date of Birth —
Applicant’ Sianature: _&@LL&L [ Zad Date: 624/510/ o5

Address: . ] / City Devver State
ALL ELEMENTS IN THIS SECTION MUST BE COMPLETED BY THE RECOMMENDING PHYSICIAN
The information on this form is NOT a public document. )
1. Date and type of service: This individual sejved with me as, Bt '.M }qfc{; ‘Jf'\f :‘E"V(’ .
from ]/G],. to [9 Oy atg [JIU’J’M:AI ‘f /JRM
Mgfth/Year { Month/Year Location  / U 7

{Please indicate with check mark)
Poor | Fair Good | Superior

2 Please evaluate:

Professional knowiedge
Clinical judgment
Relationship with patients
Ethicalprofessional conduct
Ability to communicate

\\\\K\

Clinical skills

3 Recommendation; (please indi ith a check mark) '
"1 Regbmmend highly and withaut reservation _

"Recommend as qualified and compstent
3. Recommend with some reservation (explain) .

4. Concerns {explain}

4. Of particular value in evaluating the candidate is information regarding any notable sirengths and weaknesses (inciuding personal
demeanor) We would appreciate your comments,

R fia to g . \ 4
g Contopelly - belloF Chon.cuin
5 Th k?ove report is based on: {please indicate with check mark)
@ose personal observation . 3. A composite of evaluations

2 General impression 4. Other

ﬁ/bﬁ/’:t (/W _ Title:{-”%w S[w/) 3 )h"(%ﬁhonez S.fiflﬁ ),/02}

Name (Please Pgnl}: _a ;

""" veter__ 1/ /EJS
[ 7

Signature®

Ll

Reviscd 10/04 New Mexico Medical Board
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New Mexico Medical Board
2055 S. Pacheco St.
Building 400
Santa Fe, NM 87505
(505) 476-7220

PROFESSIONAL RECOMMENDATION

The New Mexico Medical Baard requires the compielion of this Professionat Recommendation by & chysiclan ora Chlef of Staffora
Department Chief with whom | have warked and who hag personal knowledge of my character and compatencea to praclice meditine.
This form s required as part of my application for ficansure. Alf alemenis in the sectlon below must be completed. The lowar half of
the form may ba used for narrative comment. This is my aulhorization to ralease all Information in your filas, {avorable or oiherwise,
DIRECTLY to the NMMB, 2055 5. Pacheco St, Bidg. 400, Santa Fe, NIV 87505,

Applicani’s Name: SAVITA GIPJ:BE Date of Birth T
~ Applicant’ Sianalure: _w e pate:__ glanlos
Address: ..., , City Devveyr state_ )

ALL ELEMENTS IN THIS SECTION MUST BE COMPLETED BY THE RECOMMENDOING PHYSICIAN
Tha information on this form is NOT a public document.

1, Date and type of service: This Individual served with me as Fellows {pos+ qacel el e_) Re (Aﬂodt{ edive theclicineg
fdf)’ﬂﬂq e /

fom_ Lloe= 1o N L uninie oy Redestcr.
" Monih/Year Month/Year Localion Cominvedigy
2 Pleasecvalvate: © o (Pleasa indicato with chack mark)

Popr | Eair Good | Superior

Frolessiﬁnal knowledge
Clintcal judgment
Relaiionship with patients
Ethicalfprofessional conduct

Ability to communicate

NANYR NS

Clinieai skills

4 Recommendation: (please indicate with a check mark}
1 Recoramend highly and without resgrvation /
2. Recommend as guaiified and campetent
3. Recommend with some reservation {explain)
4. Goncems {explain)

4. Of particular valug in avalualing the candidate Is information regarding any notable strangths end weaknessas (including parsonal

demeanor). We would appreciale your comments |
Uiahly  pualifiedh. (N all areas

5 The above report Is besed on: (please fadicate wilh chack mark}
1. Close personat observation 3 Acomposite of gvaluations

2. Genaral impression — 4. Qther o __
Name (Please rint): Aawrence B . Sheanbarg Tille: M D / EACOL Phone: 388 - U5 - 8266
Signature: _heevacence. 8 . Stoon hua} nD _ L ud Y-us

Revised 10/04 Mew Meuico Medical Board



DIVISION OF REGISTRATIONS
OFFIGE OF SUPPORT SERVICES
Joann Crouse, Office Dlrector

epartment of Regulatory Agencies
Tambor Willlams
Executive Director

STATE OF COLORADO

Division of Registrations
Rosemary McCool
Divector

1560 Broadway, Suite 1350
Denver, Colorade 80202-5146
Phone (303) 894-7800

Fax (303) 894-7693

NEGEIVE Y
' JUN 2 7 2005 U

AN HEDICAL 56 D

Bill Owens
Governor

June 23, 2005

NM Medicat Board

2055 8 Pacheco St, Building 400
Santa Fe, NM 87505 _ '

LICENSE VERIFICATION

Savita Y Ginde

Profession; Physician
License number: 42050
Licensee Stattis: Active

Original Date of Issue: 10/09/2003
Basis of: International

Last renewed on 05/17/2005
Expiration date: 05I31/2007

D'isi:_'iplinary action{s): None

i there is disciplinary action(s) against this ficensee and you need additional information, please send a written request fo the
Board at the address above or email medical@dora. state.cous. Or, you can view Registrations Online Discipliinary Documents
(RODDY) at www.dora.state.co.us/doraimages. This online system makes ceftain scanned documents related to disciplinary
actions taken on all Colorado licensees available to the public via the internet. Stipulations, Fina! Agency Orders, and
Suspensions that were in effectin February 2000, plus any that became effective since that date, are among the documents that
are now available.

The licensee provided documentation of successful completion of a recognized national exam and met all of the-educational or
examination requirements as set forth by the Colorado Revised Stafutes and the Rules and Regulations of the Golorado Board
of Medical Examiners in effect at the time of licensure. This information is the only ceriification information provided by this
department. If further information is needed, it MUST be obtained from the licensee. :

For future reference, you may verify the current status at any tinie through ALISON, the Automated Licensure System Online, al
http:ﬂmm..dora..state.co..us!registrations .

FOR THE COLORADO BOARD OF MEDICAL EXAMINERS

e

Richard A. Rgmiirez. .
custoimer Support Representative



THE STATE EDUCALLON DHEPARTMENL
DIVISION OF PROFESSTIONAL LICENSING SERVICES f?
CERTIFICATION & VERIFICATION UNIT
89 WASHINGTCN AVENUE ECE,VED
ATLBANY, NEW YORK 12234
AUG 9 5 2005
NM BOARD QF

MEDICAL EXAMINERS
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO THE RECORDS OF THE DIVISION
OF PROFESSIONAL LICENSING SERVICES, NEW YORK STATE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT,

ALBANY, NEW YORK, GINDE SAVITA YESHAWANT
WAS ISSUED LICENSE/CERTIFICATE NUMBER 222915 FOR THE PRACTICE OF

MEDICINE ON 05/28/01.

QUR RECORDS ALSO INDICATE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:
DATE OF BIRTH: ..

SCHOQL ATTENDED: AMER UNIV CARIBBEAN MED

DATE OF GRADUATION: 06/07/97

DEGREE EARNED: MD

PROGRAM WAS ACCEPTABLE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE NYS REGULATIONS
OF THE COMMISSICNER OF EDUCATION. REQUIREMENTS MET AT THE
TIME OF LICENSURE.

BASTS CF LICENSURE:

DATE EXAMINATION SCORE

09/00 USMLE STEP3 81  TAKEN IN OH 00081 OOSOH
03/97 USMLE STEP2 75

09/95 USMLE STEP1 75

EXMS TAKEN=03

A LICENSE IS VALID DURING THE LIFE OF THE HOLDER UNLESS REVOKED,
ANNULLED OR SUSPENDED BY THE BOARD OF REGENTS. A LICENSEE MUST
REQISTER PERIODICALLY WITH THIS DEPARTMENT TO PRACTICE IN THIS STATE

CURRENTLY REGISTERED: NO REG PERICD ENDS:

ADDRESS :
e e 14618-5635

DEROGATORY INFORMATION: NO CHARGES HAVE BEEN PREFERRED AGAINST
THIS LICENSEE.
COMMENTS :

I LINDA GALEY, HEAD CLERK, DIVISION OF PROFESSICONAL
LICENSING SERVICES OF THE NEW YORK STATE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT,
DO HEREBY STATE THAT AS HEAD CLERK OF SAID DIVISION, I HAVE
LEGAL CUSTODY OF THE OFFICIAL RECORDS OF THE DIVISION OF
PROFESSTONAL LICENSING SERVICES AND TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE,
THE AFORESAID INFORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

SEATL .
5
&gégj 07/29/05
OP026 0586 HEAD CILER
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Identification Information {hack]

Name Dr. SAVITA YESHAWANT GINDE
Birth Date: Birth Place: TOLEDO OH
Birth Country:

Practice HIGHLAND HOSPITAL

1600 SOUTH AVE SUITE N 348
ROCHESTER, NY 14618

Resldence YOUNGSTOWN, OH 44511

County: Mahoning
Professional School:  654010-School of Medicine, American University of the Caribb
Education Graduated: 06/07/97

License and Registration Information

Credential License Type Initial Licensure Date Expiration Date Status
35.079132 Doctor of Medicine 03/09/2001 01/01/2005 INACTIVE
Specialties

FAMILY PRAGTICE

Specialty listings ars voluntarily provided by the physician They are not verified by the State Medical Board
and do not confirm that the physician is Board certified by a professional specialty organization. Tg find outif a
physician is certified by a specialty board, vou should gontact that board. Information and links fo specialty

hoards can be found by clicking this green box.

Formal Action Information

No formal action exists. —|

The above is an accurate representation of information currently maintained by the State Medical
Board of Ohio as of 8/31/2005. The JCAHO and the NCQA have informed the Board that they consider
this on-line license status information as fulfilling the primary source requirement for verification of
licensure in compliance with their respective cradentialing standards. This information is otherwise
provided as a public service and no user may claim detrimentai reliance thereon,

The State Medical Board utilizes the Federation Gredentials Verification Service (FCVS) as an agent
and partner in licensing physicians in Ohio. Physicians initially licensed in Ohio after February fst,
1997 have had their medical education, post-graduate training and examination history primary source
verified by FCVS, Therefore, the use of this website for documentation of printary source verification
(PSV) of education and tralning meets current NCQA guidelines for those licensed after February 1,
1997. This statement, affirming that primary source verification of medical education and post-

-graduate fraining-has been performed-as part of the ficensure process; should be printed cutand — -~~~ -+— — — - — == -~

retained in your files, Prior to February 1, 1997, the State Medical Board prime source verified the post-
graduate training and examination history.,

hitps://license.chio.gov/Lookup/SearchDetail.asp?Contactldnt=304541 5&DivisionIdni=78 . 8/31/2005



New Mexice Medical Board
2085 S. Pacheco St
Buifding 400
Santa Fe, NM 87505
(505) 476-7220

WORK EXPERIENCE VERIFICATION

| am applying for a medical licanse In the State of New Mexico. The New Maxico Madical Board _requires_ thig form to ba
gompleted by the Chief of Staff or facility's administrative: staff. | hereby authorize release of all inforrmation in your files,
favarsble or otherwise, DIRECTLY to the NIVMMB, 2055 $. Pachero St, Bldy, 400, Santa Fe, NI 87505,

Savido Y. Gi nrﬂe.

F —alnant hlodao

AV

Ernirmrwanit moie To VY must be provided)

e

_ﬁgﬁ-ﬁv@f Wl (05 03

yrolaieZip

T

Tetephone NUmber

The section below should be completed by the chief of staf or facility’s administrative staff.
 atters of Recommendation are NOT accepted in lieu of this form.
Ann Hetriek. Rie

Typo o Frnl Nams 9 person Gemlaing Wi foam

. Diretfor £ L4 /fﬂf; Mexdgement
Visned Fosorthocs b the Bothy Movstiins

Namo af ingttilon

Addrdit f
@m’zc {o fra03

Ciy/ Sma/ap
1. This evaluation is based omn: _"f_ Observation of applicant ~ __Review of personnel file
2. In your estimation, Is there any reason why this applicant should not he licensed to practice? __ Yes _‘{_No
3. To your knowledge, is thare any mental or physical reason why this applicant should not be licensed? __Yes  No
4, To your knowiedge, is there any deragatory/disciplinary information regarding this applicant? __Yes __v_”_,No
5. Are the dates of privilegeferployment provided by the applicant on this form accurate?” __‘{_Yes  No
*f not, please provide correct dates: Begiming Ending

Martirfear Nonth/Year

If you answered “YES” to questions 2, 3, and/or 4, please provide a writien explanation and/or any
supporting documentation that may be relevant.

fun firick e Dy Aotk RE oo

ot A, « 9 Printed ?Fpmon campleting bt Signatus

y
.
*
n
L4

: ;

H 3

nodvE g,

Qa s L Mdcte

v

%, o lease affpghios Signamre of Netasy (if applicable

oL
INGN N ) 1oy
‘?}“‘?"u%ﬁf}‘“'. hy ]
\ \ r; GOO My commigsion expires: C’?! ,O? 18607
(R \-\\:- Y F P
My Commission Expitas wArarm? Please note on this form if there is no hospital or notary seal available. - - -

Dlease relurn this forn direclly o the address ahova

Reviged 10/04 Thani you for your cooparafion



New Mexico Medical Board «6‘?)

2055 S, Pacheco St.

Building 400 il J‘é‘ :

Santa Fe, NM 87505
(505) 476-7220

WORK EXPERIENCE VERIFICATION

{ am applying for a medical license in the State of New Mexico. The New Mexico Medical Board requires this farm ta be
completed by the Chief of Staff or facility's administrative staff | hereby authorize release of all information in your files,
favorable or otherwise, DIRECTLY to the NMMB, 2055 8. Pacheco St., Bldg. 400, Santa Fe, NM 875035,

Sayzma GzaDE Suditule uie
- - ANSe YloY - present

Addre: ey _ . I , "Dal-~ ~ D-hilanalGmalamapnt mmivv to mmivy (must be providad)
Dewver CO  F003

City/StatelZip 4

Tetephone Number

The section below should be completed by the chief of staff or facility’s administrative staff.

CH Lettzgs of Recommendation are NOT accepted in fieu of this form.
AS C ML HARDS

Typé/uﬂ()ml Name of persen dompleting this form

L REVENA LI SPECLALLST
| )rm VERS i/ POF /SLQAA_DD HeosPrks

Fow £ 4.7 Ave_Chmnios Bow Aoy
el (O £056>

Gily ¢ Slate / 2ip
1. This svaluation is based on: ___Observation of applicant ___Review of personnel file
2. In your estimation, is there any reason why lhis applicant should not be licensed to practice? ___Yes H_No.h
3 To your knowledge, is there any mental or physical reason why this applicant should not be licensed? ____Yes__ Na
4. To your knowledge, is there any derogatory/disciplinary information regarding this applicant? __Yes__MNo
5 Are the dates of privilege/femployment provided by the applicant on this form accurate?” __Yes_ No
*If not, pleése provide correct dates: Bepinning Ending

Manth/Year Month/Year

if you answered “YES” to questions 2, 3, andfor 4, please provide a written explanation and/or any
supporting documentation that may be relevant.

23

@As/ /Q \HARDS / ;/-*

-—‘f - B Frintcd name of person completing thisform Signature 7 e

@%ma (. L heem. e [9g/ 28
Shpere T Notary G applicabley” ! Date

My commission cxpiresi____ 62/‘ {5 J(bé} -

Plaase note on this form if there is no hospital or notary seal available.
Please refurn this form diractly (o fhe address above
Thank you for your caoperation

O,

“HEBRNE A
~GREEN - #1

.g. 3 i

¥

Revised 10/04



UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO
HOSPITAL

NM MEDICAL BoARD

June 27, 2005

RE: Savita Y Ginde, MD
Dear Sir/Madam:

This letter serves as verification of medical staff membership and clinical privileges at the Univetsity
of Colorado Hospital for Savita Y Ginde, MD:

DEPARTMENT: Family Medicine
DIVISION: NA

CATEGORY: Clinical

ORIGINAL APPOINTMENT: 8/10/2004

CURRENT APPOINTMENT DATES: 8/10/2004 to2/28/2006
STATUS: Current

Member is in goord standing.

Please note that although Academic category members do not have admitting or clinical privileges,
they are members of the Medical Staff Pleasc do not hesitate to contact me if you need further
information. I can be reached at 303-372-5923

Cordially,
e Richiveds

Chas Richards
Credentialing Specialist
Medical Staff Office CARE Team

MeEenicat S1arF OFFICE

4200 East Ninth Avenue

Mail Stop Campus Box A042 - Denver, Colorade 80262 » Phone 303-372-5926 * Fax 393-372-5927
University of Colorads at Denver and Health Sciences Center




The Federation of State Medical Boards of the 11.S., Inc.
Federation Credentials Verification Service
Federation Place
400 Fuller Wiser Road, Suite 300
Euless, TX 76039-3855
Tel: (817) 868-5000
Fax: (817) 868-5099

November 7, 2005

Charlotte Kinney, Executive Director

New Mexico State Board of Medical Examiners
2055 8. Pacheco Sireet, Bldg. 400

Santa Fe, NM 87505

ATIN: Barbara Mohler

RX: Name: Dr. Savita Yeshawant Ginde
SSN:
DOB:

The Federation Credentials Verification Service (FCVS) was retained by the sbove referenced physician to verify
core medical credentialg for submission to your state medical board. The FCVS Physician Information Profile for Dr
Ginde was farwarded on August 22, 20035.

Please find enclosed exact reproduction of sealed primary source clarification of medical education and follow up on
unusual citcnmstances from American University Of The Caribbean St. Maarten, Netherlands Antilles

1f you have any questions regarding the information in this profile, please do not hesitate to contact me at (817) 868-
5000. We appreciate the opportunity to assist your state board with its credentialing needs

Sincerely,

Deborha L Reed

Manager

Tiederation Credentials Yerification Service

Enclosures
fkbr



FEDERATION CREDENTIALS VERIFICATION SERVICE {FCVS)

VERIFICATION OF MEDICAL EDUCATION

{This form must be completed by the medical school)

INSTRUCTIONS TO THE DEAN

The individual identified on the attached Authorization For Release of Information, Documents and Records F") = o e = 1 =
form has authorized your medical school to provide to the Federation Credantials Verification Service (FCVS( IL" - ,'i L{] ;LE
any and all information pertaining to their education at your institulion Please complete this form and -
forward it to FCVS in the enclosed self-addressed envelope. OV {} g 200
Please note: if yaur institution processes transcript requests through another office, FCV3 has l e
likely made such a ragquest under separate cover, If your office also proces's?ﬁ{[ A
transcript requests, please attach the individual’s official transeript (which __’LL‘__!C!“‘ BOARD

indicates courses faken, dates and hours of atiendance, and scores,
grades, or evaluation).

VERIFICATION QOF MEDICAL EDUCATION
Name of Institution: American University Of The Caribbean

Complete Address: [ 7/ 2l gie fé-;‘!é'f-? bru;-@
Street Address: 7 MG,M

City: g% /M@ai&n State: //) /4’ ZIP Code {Postal Code):_

If name of institution was different when this individual attended, please note this name below:

Premedical Education:

Years of education required for admlssmn to your medlcal school: 4& SOory /C,Jr éo o (g / / 4: =y

Credential/degree presented by the applicant for admission to your medical school:

]

. ) . ‘
Enrollment and Participation: Our records indicate that é), 1 A7 // & S@,Wyié, l/ "
{typeforint individual's name: Last First, Middid, Suffix)

attended our medrcal school for totat of _| weeks of medical education on the following dates (mm/ddfyy}).

From ?1 ‘25"01’ i, To i d, / 7/7

Manth Date Year ) Month Dale Year

This individual {check one);

’5@ was conferred!issued the degree of B@ C.\\'Ef C‘*:Q on [ o/ ,7 f 3' ;

'\{\ ‘:\(t Ceu o Month  Data Year
|:| was NOT conferrediissued a degree (please attach an explanation)

Certification: By my signatura, |, ﬁ\}t & u' 2 c\:’(\ @ , certify that the above
(typaforint naine)
information is an agcurate account of the above named mdw:dual’s official records maintained at this institution and is true

and correct to my knowledge. _
Srgnature / g 72AET

 Affix Instititiona! Title: é,) Pear ,f,,zg*ﬂ @iﬂéﬁfﬁéﬁﬂ

Seal Hera,

Ifresedlis <" Date of Signature: 713 /05

) 'avatlable this form

must be rotarized, Phone: { 327S) L looed Fax: (Z3), i 67';?)/
Email: @ r‘é'_Q Can C;L-(_)Qﬂt_c?ﬁ . fi’cQ J

_ The Federation Credentials Verification Service is a division of The Federation of State Medical Boards of the United Siates Inc
Rev. GB/O202 Packat I 9437 Request ID: 15833788 MLS [654010] PagelofZ



FEDERATION CREDENTIALS VERIFICATION SERVICE (FCVS)
. continued)
VERIFICATION OF MEDICAL EDUCATION (
Unusual Circumstances: The following questions apply to unusual circlimstances that occurred duringany part of the
individual's medical education Please check the sppropriate response and provide dates and requested information "Yes®
responses to any of these questions require a copy of explanatory records or a writter explanation (attach additional pages as
necessary).

Pl

1 Do this individual's offiial records reflect (an) interruption{s) or extension(s] in his/her medical education?
Response YES NO [

1f YES, please sslect the reason(s) for, indicate the dates of the interruption{s) or extension(s) and check whather the
interruption/extension was approved or unapproved

From MofYr ToMolr Approved . Unapproved

PersonaliFamily ' O 1

Academic remediation O (N}

Health [ (0]

Financial | 0

Participation in joint degree ] 1

Program (e.g., MD/PhD)

Participation in non-research

special study (e g., fallowship, ] 3

international experience}

F‘articipétion in non-degree research W O
_Other / .| 0

Please Speciiy: s / 45 - S/(}’S/

g/%féﬁ,' [ e

2. Do this individual's official records reflect that he/she was ever placed on academic or disciplinary probation
during hisfher medical education? Response YES D NO

If YES, please select the reasan(s) for the prebation, indicate the date{s) of placemenl on and removal from probation
and attach additional documentation to this report

From Ma/YT Ta Mof¥r
Acatlemic Probation

Prabation for unprofessiona! conductfbehavioral

Probation for other rezson

Please specify reason:

3. Do this individual's official records reflect that heishe was ever disciplined for un professional conduci/benavioral reasons by
the medical school ar parent university ? Response YES ]"_'] NO m
if YES, please provide detailed documentationfinformation about the circumstances and ouicome(s):

4. Do this individual's official records reflect that hefshe was ever e subject of negative reports or an investigation by the
metical school or parent unlversity? - Respanse YES M NO
If YES, please provide detailed dacumentationfinformation atout the circumstances and outcome(s):

5. Do this individuals official records reflect that thers were any limitations or special requirements impesed on the individual
because of questions of academic incompetance disciplinary problems, ar any other reason?

Response . YES ]‘_‘] NO
f YES, please provide detailed documentationfinformation about the nature of the limitations or special requirements.

The Federation Credentials Verilication Servica is a division of The Federation of State Medica! Boards of ihe Unlted States, Inc
Rev 08/02/02 Packet [D: 9437 Requesi i 15833788 MLS [654010) Pape 2 0f 2



The Federation of State Medical Boards of the United States, Inc.
Federation Credentials Verification Service

P Q. Box 619850
Dallas, TX 75261-9850 403X H48Y31d
Telephone (217} 368-5043
FAX! (817) 8684275 SHASNASIT WOIAEN O
TVOLLIED SINIANO0G
Fax Cover Sheet M

TO: Office ofthe Dean [
éx{;geﬂ:ﬂgjgversiw OF The Caribbeanf654010] Follow Up !l
‘ Regquested |
DATE: September 1, 2005 q d |
FROM: Monica Stanfield  PacketiD: 9437 !
Eu;nﬁeld@fsmbmg Request TD: 15833788 ]

The form you recently submitied o FCVS for Dy Savita Yeshawant Ginde was either incomplete or require

futther clatification. Please address these fiema listed below and retuta Ly fax to the above siumber.

2. Tinusual Circumstances:

The Verification Form indicates that thers was (ah} interraption(s) or

extension(s) in the applicant’s medical aducation but omitted an explanation.

Please provide an explanation

Reason foriﬁ(gl.lpﬁan(s}l or extensi
s

6t1(s) .

2l

i
L

1f not enough room is provided please include and attachment.

Completion of the fqllow'lng is certification +hat the information above Is an accurate account of the individual's

records and is true and correet. This section MUST be signed by an authotized reptegentative.

) bk,
' e Q@jua:faé_ Qvaé - G B o5
Signature / Title Date
Number of Pages Sent:
[654010]

The information cottaingd in this document may be CONFIDENTIAL and mey also be LEGALLY PRIVILEGE_I:‘J:
intended onty for the addressee. If you as not the addressee, you are hereby notified that any use or dissemination

is strictly prohibited Please notify FEMB by {elephone 25 800n 35 POSS

VERIFIED

‘MR7

ible if you received this document jn etvor,




The Federation of State Medical Boards of the United States, Inc.
Federation Credentials Verification Service
P O Box 619350
Daltas, Texas 75261-9850
Telephane: (817) 868-4000
Fax: (817) 868-409%

Physician Information Profile

NECEIVE

AUG 2 3 2005
|NM MEDICAL BOARD

This report is compiled exclusively for:

Name: Savita Yeshawant Ginde
SSN:
DOB: -
Packet ID: G437
Regipient: New Mexico Medical Board

NOTICE:

The Federation Credentials Verification Service (FCVS) was retained by the above referenced physician to vetify hisfher medical
credentials for submission to yout agency/organization. Unless noted otherwise, all documents contained in this teport were received
directly from the issuing institution per written request made by FCVS. All documents bearing the olficial FCVS seal are ceritified to be an
exact reproduction of the original. Where requited, ori pinal documents are provided according to the agreements with the institution
jssuing such decument. FCVS ynaintains all originat documents (excluding third-party examination transeripts) in the physician's sonrce
file.

Physician Information Profile is compiled and published by the Federation of State Medical Boards of the United States, Inc.as a
reference source for its member boards and other authorized entities. Physician Information Profile may not be republished, sold, resold
or duplicated, in whole or in part, for comnmercial or any other purposes, o1 for purposes of compiling lists or files without the express
written consent of the Federation's Exccutive Vice President as authorized by its Board OFf Directors. The use of this Physician

Information Profile to establish independent data files o1 compendiums or information is gtrictly prohibited.

Copyright ©@2005 by the Federation of State Medical Boards of the United States, Inc , PO Box 619850, Dallas, Texas 75261-8830.

Rev. 4/7/04 Reguest 1 15833788
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FEDERATION CREDENTIALS VERIFICATION SERVICE

Physician Information Report

Identity:

Name:
Other Name Used:

Gender:

Date of Birth:
Place of Birth:
SSN:

Current Address:

Permanent Address:

Telephone Numbers:

Physical Description:

Physical Marks:

Savita Yeshawant Ginde
N/A

Female

Toledo, OIL USA

Denver, CO 80203

Same

Bus: 303-813-7630
Fax: 303-813-7673
Home:

Other: N/A

Height: 51 08"

Weight: 130 1bs

Eye Color: Dark Brown
Hair Color: Dark Brown
Deseription: Dark Brewn Nevus
Location: Right Forehead

Promedical Education (Reported by physician Not verified by FCVS)

Institulion:

Daies of Attendance:

University of Pennsylvania, Philadelphia, PA 19104-6251

08/1988 - 05/1992

Degree Confesred/Issued. Bachelor of Arts
Institution: University of Cincinnati, Cincinnati, OH 45221
Dates of Aliendance: 09/1992 - 06/1993
Degree Conferred/Issued: N/A
Medical Education:
Current, valid ECFMG Yes
ECFMG Number:
Date Issued: 08/22/1991
Medical School: American University Of The Caribbean

Dates of Attendance:

Date Degree Conferred/Issned:

Qffice of the Dean
$t Maarien, Netherlands Antilles

08/30/1993 - 06/07/19%7
06/07/11997



Degree Conferred/Issued:

Unusual Circumstance:

Toctor of Medicine
Leave
See Form

Institution;

Post Graduate Year:
Program Type:
Department:

Dates of Attendance:
Completion:
Accreditation:

Unusual Circumstance:

Tnstitution:

Tost Graduate Year:
Program Type:
Department:

Dates of Attendance:
Completion:
Accreditalion:

Unusual Circumstance:

Post Graduate Medical Edueation:

Mt Sinai Medical Center/Closed
Graduate Medical Education
Oue Mt Sinai Drive

Cleveland, OH 44106-4198

1

Transitional

Internal Medicine
07/01/1998 - 06/30/1999
Yes

ACGME

Nomne

New Hampshire Dartmouth Family Practice Residency-Concord
Department of Family Practice

250 Pleasant Street

Concord, NH 03301

2-3

Residency

Family Practice
06/28/199% - 06/30/2001
Yes

ACGME

None

Institntion: Highland Family Medicine
Department of Family Practice
777 South Clinton Avenue
Rochester, NY 14620-2399
Post Graduats Year: Not Reported by the Primary Source
Program Type: Fellowship
Departmeni: Women's Health
Dates of Altendance: 07/61/2001 - 09/30/2003
Completion: Yes
Accreditation: NONE
TUnusnal Circumstance: None
Fifth Pathway:
NIA
Fxamination History:
Transcripis Enclosed For: USMLE Step 1
DUSMALE Step 2
USMLE Step 3~

Board Action:

A Report of the results from a search of the Board Action Data Bank is enclosed.



Credentials Analysis Report

The Credentials Analysis Report is a comparative report of a physician’s credentials as reported to FCVS by the
physician applicant and the primary sousce (Medical School, PGT program, etc.). It will also list particular
missing documentation, if any, as outlined in the FCVS Policies and Procedutes.

Physician Identification:

Name: Savita Yeshawant Ginde
DOB:
SSN:
Packet ID: o437
Request ID: 15833738
OMISSIONS

There are none identified.

DISCREPANCIES

Discrepancy 1:

Section of Profile: Medical Education

Discrepancy: The applicant responded No to all of the questions in the Unusnal Circumstances
Section of the application for attendance at Amer U of The Caribbean. The institution
responded Yes to the Leave question in the Unusual Circumstances Section of the
Verification of Medical Education foim.

Follow-Up: See Comments on Verification of Medical Education Form. A copy of the FCVS

Medical Education application page completed by the applicant is included

MISCELLANEQUS INFORMATION

Wliscellaneous 1:
Seetion of Profile: Post-Graduate Education

Issue: The attendance dates reported for Fellowship by Highland Family Medicine are
itregular, ending in September.

Follow-Up: Provided as information only. No follow up performed.

WMiscellaneous 2:

Section of Profile: Continuity of Education

 issue; Thereisagap of approximately 1 year between graduation from medical school at
Ametican U Of Catibbean (06/07/1997) and entrance into the postgraduale training. -

program at Mt Sinai Medical Center of Cleveland (begins 07/01/1998).



A written explanation from the applicant is included immediately following the

Follow-Up:
Credentials Analysis Report

End of report for Savita Yeshawant Ginde

Packet Id: 9437 Request Id: 15833788 Report Created By: AZS



EXPLANATION OF GAPS IN MebDICAL EDUCATION

Please provide a complete, specific explanation regarding any ofher training or breaks between
the beginning of your medical education and the final year of your postgraduate training. Dates
should be reported in mmyyyyy format.

From Date
luainalatali
M M Y Y Y Y
To Date

O/ DIEE

¥ Y w_ ¥

Activity

Dcitraimnol OO Receartn Evem

7. Chnica) 3 90'). Pdminisiiolve
K’rczgae Pue \nshie , \N\&\\um Snde \)nwasﬁfxl
Dc—*‘nfmt Ml 42204

From Dat Activity

mi ;-e ng N 1o Rndioldarion ?D\\LU ReseacinBrdem
OB/ DABB  15) Ot 4 251 Adwaidobe
To Date J&Mﬂ‘i%ﬂ_ﬁwﬁ Buna
Qp/mggEm e
From Date Aclivity ;
Gy QARCU
To Date
mimymiminm .
From Date Activity
DL/C0n i
To Date D
QEVRRHL
From Date Activity

Signature (Physician Applicant) mw (A0

- Date of Signature . \O . '?/DO'Z)/

_ FCVS Packet ID Number  [H1307] |



Board Action Databank Search
As of: 8/15/05

State Queried For: New Mexico Medical Board

Physician's Name Ginde, Savita Yeshawant

Date of Birth:

Medical School: : 654010 - American University Of The Caribbean
Year of Graduation: 1997

Social Security Numbes:

ECFMG Number:

Results:

'NE HAVE 80 UNFAVORABLE INFORSIATION
REGARDING THE ABOVE NAMED PHYSICIAN

AUG 3 8 2003
et 2, Gt

IEM tgﬁéﬁéﬁﬁa&%zw i
ANE EHIER OPERATING OFFIGER

REV 07/13/05 Request ID: 15833788 Packet 1T 9437



AMERICAN BOARD OF MEDICAL SPECIALTIES
VERIFICATION OF CERTIFICATION

State Queried For:
Physician Name:
Date of Birth:

Year of Graduation:

Social Security Number:

ABMSU ID:

Certification:

Boaf'd:
Specialty:
Status:

Initial Certification :

REV 04/01/2005

As of: 8/15/05

New Mexico Medical Board

Savita Yeshawant Ginde

1997 (Doctor of Medicine)

721257

Family Practice
Family Practice
ACTIVE
07/12/2002

Request [D:15833788 Packet 1D: 9437




Section 1l
Identity
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Section 111

Medical Education
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FE[  ATION CREDENTIALS VERIFICATION SER = (FCVS)

VERIFICATION OF MEDICAL EDUCATION

(This form must be cornpleted by the medical school)

INSTRUCTIONS TO THE DEAN

The individual identified on the attached Authorization For Release of Information, Docurnents and Records form

has authorized your medical school to provide to the Federation Credentials Verification Service (FCVS) any
and all information pertaining to their education at your institution. Please complete this form and forward it to
ECVS in the enclosed postage-paid, self-addressed envelope.

Please note:  If your institution processes transcript requests through another office, FCVS has
fikely made such a request under separate cover. If your office also processes
transcript requests, please attach the individuaV's official transcript {which
indicates courses taken, tates and hours of attendance, and scores,
grades, or evaluation).

VERIFICATION OF MEDICAL EDUCATION

Name of Institution: School of Medicine, American University of the Caribbean
Complete Address: 23 - OQ& s ey ALOD
Sireet Address
cb Movdse ract

.StreetA fess . - _
2 kil Weet Thales
City Stale Zip Code{Postal Code}

If name of institution was different when this individual attended, please note this name below:

) - ‘
Enrollment and Participation: Our records indicate that (__2 A Cl P C..‘.?‘_\,a,v l--L a . \{ 2L ! Y C{"
{typefprint individual's name: Last, First, Middte, Buffix)

attended our medical school for total of Ayt weeks of continuous on-campus education on the following dates
(mm/ddfyy):
0 | = 19D ox 4 ot
o= | o I Qi o\ /o s 2s
oy__J_ex J 957 o | 30/ 35
o 4 g I gx ad Izt | 6
ok 4 27 1 9l 0y [ p== /7
O\ 06 27 ok o 27

This individual (check one}.

was awarded the degree of bad&'@f‘ F)Q- Dlp\ﬂc\\ve_(_ﬂﬂ on_ot [ ©7 1 7]

(mm/ddfvy)

‘was NOT awarded a degree (please attach an explanation)

 FCVS PACKETID: 9437 JaP  [esa0n0] “Pagetof2
Rev. 6/02/97




FEpﬂTION CREDENTIALS VERIFICATION SER'f"s': (FCVS)

VERIFICATION OF MEDICAL EDUCATION  (continued)

Unusual Circumstances:  The foliowing questions apply to unusual circumstances that occurred during any
part of the individual's medical education. Please circle the appraopriate response. “yas" respenses to any of
these questions requires a written aexplanation.

Questions Response
Did this individual ever take a leave of absence or break from their medical education? Yes No
Was this individual ever placed on probation? Ya/s No
Was this individual ever disciplined or under investigation? Yes @
Were any negative reports regarding this individual ever filed by instructors? Yes @
Were any limitations or special requirements imposed on the individual because of Yes @

questions or academic Incormpetence, disciplinary problems or any other reason?

Premedical Education: Does your school have a premedical education requirement? Yes No
If yes, Include where your records indicate the individual completed hisfher premedical education and the basic
sciance courses taken (attach additional pages if necessary)y:

Premedical Institution(s): ( Jaers (J.[,, UQ— ¥,, 185k ( /i) R L

Uﬁl-dM‘-‘aé"“b{ QQ OEA.LQ;_nm i

Check Courses Taken: X___ Physics o BiclogyrZoology
~¢__ Organic Chemisiry . + Inorganic Chemisiry
Certification: By my signature, 1, kf{-pa “Tien gertify that the above

(typesprint name)
information is an accurate account of the above named individual's official records maintained in this and is true

and correct 1o my knowiedge

—_ e e —

: ' Signature:

| AFFIXINSTITUTIONAL SEAL |

! HERE 1 o A

; l Title: LIV R CAN

] (If your institution does not have an |

! official seal, this form must be i é// /
notarized). i Date of Signature: 2 1Y 4;

I' SEAIL Telephone: Lﬁgj q,LL(p 9edo
e ——— VERIFI[

“Tha Federalion Crenantials verficaton Service is a division i The Fodaralion of Siate Medical Boards of the Unlted States nc.

FCVYS PACKET ID: 9437 JAP [854010] Page 2 of 2
Rev. G027




PROVIDED BY

APPLICANT

LiVDE.

Appfieant: Print your complete [ast name;

. Medical | laMleIRILICIANT JUINR vielplclti<e] Jole] TMET T 1 T
outsiethe | Pl IBBERANL [ [T I [T T T T I TTI T ]
1.8 or Canada Completa Nama of Madkcal School (Do not abbrevidie)
comisise | [T T T T T T T T T T I LTI T T T TT LI
sttended 3 medical
ﬁ%dshg?bégniﬁde Lml[etelaniﬁjﬂale!ﬂju!vemtlyalnuel(Eo[mlghm\{alell l I 1 I [ I IL] 17’ , l l | f l
satetpomess | MUED N LA LT TEDD ICIARTCTOIN] T INIefolflula iriilolyl |
‘s’chcolsym;:ﬂended Addrass Lie 1
m‘.’:;%zm‘;gf" PTElEl T2EL Talolil JrlelWielel 1plel TeEloln] 1Bl v(D] |
mohr:. n,.Fne Addreas Une 2 _
vy | EloTRl A el TT T T T TT LT ITT]
pocumenarion: | [ 1 [ [ T T T ] T TT1 (1] BENERBRNER
You must include a Pravince ) ZipfPostal Cada
z&?ﬁé’dﬁ?&‘;ﬂf&EMII!IHHL!_H[U||!|I[I|
ploma,

Duratian of medical degree program: From: D]EI . 9| To: lOI[;—* u[g]fi l’ﬂ

: Monlh “Year Monh  Year
s tasot it e e e (1] (T[S0 ] v [T (ITST T 1
Degree (st appears on your diploma): (O MBBS []MBBCh E(OLher:__M Q .
{1 Did Not Graduate

Exact Date Degree was Conferred: iO“ﬂl |0|iH i‘l IQ q |'ZI

Unusual Circumstances (circle Yes or No}o'.‘1 '
If necassary, you may Did you take a leave(s) of absance or break(s) fram your medical education? YES @
g:g';’;gﬁ”;r Unusuat Were you ever placad on probation? YES
S;':mmffg;ff%"a Were you ever discipliined or placed under invest O;*C?&/ qg YES
f;e:;gapi‘;";'n‘z‘t’“' Were any negative reports ever filed against you? C;,G:;QA? ) SM Liz 4— YES
exceed 100 wards per era any limitations or special reguirements impe
questian. " m;caej:my;: inzipele;cse? di:c]:ipﬁ(riagry probims?a YES @

Please explain any “Yes™ respansa from above:

ss. 7t pattwsy | G T T T T LTI ( T LT T LI [ ITT LT
e N EEEEAEEEEEEN AR
'Ff: r:g iﬂ;f’a*m’a? Camplete Name of Medket Schoel thal Awarded Fifih Paliway Cerificaden (Do nat shibraviate)
romarsnon | LT LTI T T TTTTT LI LTI (0
oummeties | vom: [T (T3] 1] v (1] (157 T
ycgrf;l;l?apahﬁy Fonth Year Manth Year

Exact Date Cerfificale was Awarded: H’i !9 l l
e Mol Day Year
PACKET ID: FCVS Application - §

Varskon 2 83
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EDUCATIONAL COMMISSION for FOREIGN MEDICAL GRADUATES

PHILADELPHIA OFFICE
3624 MARKET STREET PHILADELPHIA PENNSYLVANIA 19104-2680 U S A

TELEPHONE: 215-386-5900 « FAX: 215-386-3185 + INTERNET: www acfmg org

Your organization number is: V-02735

Date: July 19, 2005 Please include this number on all requests

To: KEVIN CALDWELL
MANAGER
FEDERATION CREDENTIALS VERIFICATION SERVICE
400 FULLER WISER ROAD
SUITE 300
EULESS, TX 76039-3855

CONFIRMATION OF ECFMG® CERTIFICATION

USMLE™/ECFMG ldentification Number:
0-533-580-8

Physician Name:
Savita Yeshawant Ginde

Date of Birth:

This is the information found in EGFMG computer records that correlales with
the USMLE/ECFMG ldentification Number provided It is the responsibility of
the requesting organization to obtair appropriate documentation {eq,
marriage license, record of oificial name change, birth cerlificate, et¢.) from the

| physician o validate any discrepancy with the name and/for date of birth as

they appear in ECFMG records

Date Standard ECFMG Certificate was
issyed:

08/22/1997

Physicians who are ECFMG-certified have passed the requisite examinations
and have had their medical educaiion credentials verified by ECFMG

English Test is Valid Through:
Valid Indefinitely

Not Applicable

Clinical Skills Assessment is Valid Through:

Effective June 14, 2004 physicians who have passed an English fest will nol be
required to revalidate expired English fest dates in order to enter graduate
madical education {GME) in the United States; all passing performances on the
English test will be valid for the purpose of entry inlo GME, regardless of the
length of time that hias passed since the testdate - o

Physicians wha have passed the ECFMG CSA during the 3-year period before
the implementation of USMLE Step 2 Ciinicat Skilis {Step 2 CS} on June 14,
2004 wil nat be required to revalidate expired CSA dates before enfering GME
These individuals may enter GME regardless of the jength of time that has
passed between their passing performance on the CSA and their program start
date IFihe physician's most recent passing performance on CSA was prior to
June 14, 2001 and the physician entered an ACGME-accredited residency
program on ar bafore the CSA valid through date, the CSA is no longer subjsct
to expiration and the physician may request permanent validation of the CSA
Otherwise, ihe physician must revalidate the CSA by passing USMLE Step 2
CS before entering GME

* Information is current as of this date

Important Note;

 Requesting organizations must secure and retain the physician's signed authorization to obtain cetification information Organtzations may not resell the

information or make { available io any party beyond the initial request as authorized by the physician  The information may anly be used toconfirm ECFMG™ ~

certification for the purpesa for which the physician provided authorization
V-02735
Form 282 B - 6/04

ECFMG® is an organization committed to promoting excellence in intemalional medical education
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Section 1V

Postgraduate Training



FEDERATION CREDENTIALS VERIFICATION SERVICE (FCVS) | E B B
VERIFICATION OF POSTGRADUATE MEDICAL UCAE]Q)M
(This form must be completed by the Program Director, JUL ¢ 9 1993

INSTRUCTIONS TO THE PROGRAM DIRECTOR

The individual identified on the attached Authorization For Release of Information, wments-and-Recards.
form has authorized your postgraduate training program to provide to the Federation Credentials Vertitcation

Service (FCVS) any and all information pertaining to their education at your institution. Please complete

this form and forward it, together with an official copy of the individual's record (indicating rotations,

dates, and hours of training, scores, grades or evaluations), to FCVS in the enclosed postage-paid,

self-addressed envelope.

POSTGRADUATE MEDICAL EDUCATION HISTORY

Name of Institution: Mount Sinai Medical Center of Cleveland

Complete Address: :DEP/‘}B THMENT - OF I-ﬂ/?“E 2/ A NEpie e

Stroat Addre:

;Wg N St DRIVE.
Sheet Address

LEYVELHNVD ot LY Ol Sr 5
City State Zip Code{Postal Code)

If name of institution was different when this individual attended, please note this name below.

Name and complete address o
of affiliated university/coliege: éffl‘f)é WES TERLR Q ESFRVE V/Z//VEZ S/ 77/

Institution

V0900 Evewp  AvEsmve

Street Address
Strgsd Address

LEVELAWD Ol S L06
City Siate Zip Code{Postal Coda)

Enrollment and Participation: Our records indicate that C:f V44 bH = 5/:} v/ 7}4 %

{typefprint Indiviiual's name: Last, First, Middle, Suffix}

participated in the following:

Program Type PGY Debartment Dates Attended Completed Agcredited By
{Intemship,Residency, {1,2.3,4) {Pathology, Intemal {momiv/day/year) {Yes/No) {ACGME, RSC, AQA
Fellowship) Medlcine, elc.) or Not Accredited)
From To
o , " Lot g i VE ACEmE
Treans miowat| | [Zwt Mep. \oT of'98 |06 30 77 S
| //_,-/’ [, P
L T, T
.-»-'/
o / f / f
- ol
// ;o P

FCVS PACKET IT: 8437 JAP [13986} Page 1 of 2
Rev. 6102/97



FEDERATION CREDENTIALS VERIFICATION SERVICE (FCVS)

VERIFICATION OF POSTGRADUATE MEDICAL EDUCATION  (continued)

Unusual Circumstances: The following questions apply to unusual circumstances that occuired during any part
of the individual's medical education. Please circle the appropriate response.

Quesfions Response
Did this individual ever take a leave of absence or break from their medical education? Yes

Was thls individual ever placed on probation? Yes

Were any negative reports regarding this individual ever filed by instructors? Yes

Were any limitations or special requirements imposed on the individual because of Yes
questions or academi¢ incompetence, disciplinary problems or any other reason?

o
Was this individual ever disciplined or under investigation? Yes @

“Yes” responses o any of the questions above ¢oncerning unusual
circumstances raquire a wriften explanation.

Certification: By my signature below, |, D Lo Y FERGYS o, I D certify that the

{type/print name)

information contained in this report is an accurate account of the above named individual's official records
maintained by this institution and Is true and correct to my knowledge.

- Signature: 4 '

o
{ /S £
AFFIX INSTITUTIONAL
SEAL HERE Title: p@&&— A \Bl PECTOR.

e ——

(If your institution does not have / /
an official seal, this form must be Date of Signature: 070 ‘7?
notarized ) /T

Tzlephone: (R{b) YAI-BFF 3

SEA;
VEF»’?F}ED

. TTT""""The Federalion Credeniials Venficalion SEIVice 15 a division of The Federation of State Medical Boards of the United States, Inc.

FCVS PACKET ID: 9437 JAP [13966) Page 2 of 2
Rev, 8/02/97




July 2, 1999

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

RE: SAVITA GINDE, M.D.

P H S T ::‘ 'd:?i“]aic This will verify that Savita Ginde, M.D. was a Iransitional Resident at
= A Mt. Sinai Medical Center in Cleveland, Ohio from July 1, 1998 to June 30,
sily Mt 1999. Dr. Ginde’s rofation is as follows:

Na gloyingerd
vomm o tnent Spec alized

o Jaly 1998 Urology
Angust 1998 Ophthalmology
September 1998  General Medicine
INTERNMAL MEDTCINE October 1998 General Medicine
RESIDENCY TRAINING November 1998  Emergency Services
PROGRAM December 1998 Ophthalmology
January 1999 Medical Intensive Care
February 1999 Radiology
March 1969 Surgery

April 1999 Infectious Disease
May 1999 Obstetrics/Gynecology
June 1999 Obsietrics/Gynecology

If further information is needed, please do not hesitate to call.

Sincgrely, <~

D. Roy Yergtison, 6‘”

Program Director

ONE MT 5IMAI DRIVE
CLEVELAND OHIO
441064128

216421 5763 phuar
216 421 4833 fur Alftftazed warh Caee Weszeen Reserre nivessity Sehool of Medicane



PROVIDED BY
APPLICANT

12. Postgraduate
Medical
Education

GI.MZb;:

Applicant; Print ycur complafe last namer

Use one {1) page perinsh'tution.'rhls page represents - -/-L of 3 instimuon(s).
MﬂT%TﬁINIA\I! MebEelAlL] Cleli s Al TTTT LI TEI ]
iLHlII!1Iillllllilﬂll_l‘ll_l_i_t_l_l

Completa nams of hospitals where Uraining was conducted (do not abbraviate].

CAEE] WeEFERN REEERVE VnEVEREEFT T 1]
5 O O I

Complete name of affiliated university or college {do not abbreviate):”

You are pravided one
page In 1his application
frr report this Informe-
tiaes

Use ane page per instl-
ttton. if you attended
more than one institu-

tiory, you musl make @
phatoeopy(les) of this

e (MUelD [Elu]elel=zd] AlvIEMUVIE] [ T T T T TT LT

.| Address line 1

L1

WA =[LIsTetrl ILIRESEREL T T T T T 11 ] 1 T
. < Address line 2 S ‘
YAPORTANT i _
List training in chrona- LC] LIE]V1E|LJA]NI_£‘} ! J_[ 1 ] l I I i ' |S?J['ﬂ
lagical oedes, City ) te/Province
; WIs]AL [ l [ I ITTTIrrt  [EdileE-r 1T
:;:gl;'rlaﬁ:g J:%rem Country ZIP/Postal Code
ihos:)thaiweres:: PGY- . 7L .
A - mmatie | X [rleleNiAlL] IMlEIblx}c%T'INLE] HEEEEE
" Speclalty/subspecially
{1 Chief
Resid From: < To: Sugcessiully Completed ?
o Feiilwg:l? !lvirixﬂ?L kiatqlq[ I i:u?g}t%l Lia]:qlq Lcﬂ E):a ONo gin pmgress
O Research
PGY : ) -
oowemsmp ([ ] [T [T LI TTITIITLIITLT T ]
g g}*ﬁgmw Specialtylsubspecialty
. From: To: Successfuily Completed?
Resid
0 Fe?!su]wizicg |Mor[1‘m| |§ea}r T 1 gn;l [Y_:;JrII:I OYes ONo  Oilnprogress
{1 Research
PGY N :
oomernere ([T [ [ ] JITLITTOTTIILTILT]
g g:?;??nw “pecnaityt’subspaclal‘y o _ o
el veney | o C T T T T[T T T T Successfully Corpicted?
0O Fellowship Monthy  Year Month - Year OYes Do "L3in pragress
1 Research
PGY -
D ptormetip VLT 11 Iill‘llHlLHi 1]
O Chiet : Specialty.’subspeclally
Resldency | Fromy l I 1 I 1TD [ I H:Dj] Successfully Gomploted?
Eli;lzllz'g?:;p Mordn . Vear Monlﬁ Year - DYes TiNo Cin progress

Unusual Circumnstances (circle Yas or Nak
Did you take a leave{s) of absence or break(s) from your medical educatlcn?

Yas @

\Were you ever placed on probation? : Yes

Woare you ever disciplined or placed under investigation?
Were any nagatfive reports ever filed against you?

1 were any limitations ar special requiraments lmposed on yuu hecause af |
academic incompatence disclplinary proolems, o for any oiher reason?

ves (o)
Yea @
e @

Please explain any ‘yes' responses fram above:

FOVS Packet 10 Number

Subsequent Request Fonm - 3
Yarsion 3 3



Aug 07 03 10:45a FSMP~, —~ .

Federation Gredentlals Verification Service (FCVS)

Fedaration Place, P.O. Box 619850, Dullas, TX 752818850
Tel: {817) 888.5000 Fax: {B17) 868-5053

Verlfication of Postgraduate Madical Education

Tsfinion:  New Hampshire Dartmouth Family Practice AMisntion:  Pragram Diractor
Residency-Concord .
Adesst  Department of Family Practice aﬁ‘lﬁfreaiy: R
Concord, NH 03301 17 ”j {c @ /Fm
Ticipy
Verificalion For: MName:  Ginde, Savita Yeshawant
SSN:
DOB:

Individual's Name on Record (H different from ahove):

Program PGY; Dspartment.rSpecialgy:
Participation: __Iteraship 4 o ! / ' h To: ! !
impartant: Residen - - .
Repotl Incomplste _ 4 Succassfully Completed?: Yes No In Progress
postgraduste years (PGY) | Fellowshilp ,
lshenp:era':;:rg:n Stally Accredited by: _ ACGME  __AOA  _LCGME _RSC __CFPC
succes Research RCPSC APPAP Mans of these
compieted. — — b —_
o pustaracuamyearis | POTim oA Dopartment/Spacialty: MH-Dastra st FM'L.E Vo e, {{h_;,ﬂg. ) ﬂ"
curentynpogres opor | ——WSITP | pron: 0y 254 1999 T 06130 j deoo
m 0
date In the “To" fisld. 4 Residancy Successiully Complated?: t/Yes No  _ __ InProgress
~Fellowship |, edtedby: FACGME _ AOA  __LCGME _RSC _CFFC
R oo — Resaarch _RCPSC  __APPAP __Nona of these
Fellowshins separately 7Y
on PGY:\._g Department/Specialty: I’UH‘QM‘}M ;:—M]L}c p w—:;ﬁ'a_ )Q%fﬂ’wh‘a,
Usa ona section per .
DeparimeniiSoecaly ko | . INGTSNP | pom: 0 2 f 1 S 000 To: Ok $0 1 20 |
mm?d‘g “;;?,22*“{"“'55 pleass| .27 Residency Succassiully Compleled?: 1—Fes No In Progress
provide a uls LEJ i —— —_—
tations. '
rolatons — Fellowshlp ¢ \ ednedby: Y ACGME _ AOA  _LCGME _RSC _OFPC
-~ Research _ROPSC  _APPAP  _ Naoneof these

Unusual

o ¢ Did this indlviduat aver take a leave of absenge or bresk from histher tralning? Ysas
ircumstances:
um Was this individual aver placed on probation? Yes
Circle the carrect response. . . R
Omitlad ‘Was Ihis individual aver disclptined or placed uncer investigation? Yes
responans require written i .
explanation. Were any nogative reporls aver fitlad by inslructors? Yes
Ware any limitations or spacial requiremants placed upon this individual because
of questions of acadamic incompaterce, disciplinary problems or any other
#f nEcessary, you may ")
conlinue your explanation | Feason? Yes {No
o a separats shest of
haper Please sxplain any ™Yes" rasponss from above:

Certiﬂcaﬂnn E A [\::mplaﬂnn of the following is certification that tha infarmation above 1s an accurate account of 1his individual's reords

d iz irus and comect This section MUST be signed by the Program Direclor (iRl %w/
H ——saalmm FlErD@&t ‘ SMLAM Mﬂ) S‘gnature

no seal Is available
you musthave tis | Titte: ?mqw HAJQ“' ¥ Date “slsﬂalwe 81; z/ 032

form netarized. H
rmc Tal(aﬁ\ i};)'? oo Fax: (5‘93)_&5 R e ng;gg{jﬂ'@@zé [ ard

TP e Qe ST N




PROVIDED BY - - N
APPL[CANT . .ﬂppﬂcant: Print yf._wur complete fast name: CDINJ) E-

L)sa one (1) page per institution. This page represents Q af 3 Institution{s).

12 Poatgraduate

Medical
Education

“You are pravided one’

page In this appiieation -

to report {his inforea-
ton.

CARPITITIAIL] Relelxlold WHielAlalrinl ICARIET L) 1 T 111 ]

CloMcolRiy_HIO[s[PEmiAlLl | L] [ 111111

Complate nathe of hospitals where training was conducted (da not abbraviate).

[TTTITT]

e sone e . | AT BT FETH] VB IETE] T 11 1) 1T T T TTTT1]
e (LI LI T I T T T T T T TV T T TP LT T T T
gmﬁp;?g]?ﬁ:_ Cumplatc_e name of afiifiated unlversity or college (do not abbreviate) _ .
s RISTol TPLIEASTAINIT ISTRlelel [ T T T TTTT T T T 1T]]
Address fine 1 ' ) .
N O S T I A
N Addresgiine2 ’ : K ’
Lt taining inchrone- (Ko OINICTOIRIDE T T T T T UL [ [P TR 1 NTRL
logirat ordor | City ‘ S State/Province
ISPV 17537 O 2 3 < ) T A
postgrduate years Country ) . ZIP/Postal Code
goi:}t::lp\aqlzlt':::u? ) PGY : g, .
ety competes. | 0 pmarsip | [FIAW[R[LIY] JWEMNel=vel TTTTTLT1].
o Rosweency | speciatyrsubspecialty '
Rasklanc From: - & To; O _ Sugcessfully Completed?
D Fellowgﬂi? ‘ﬂ:}?r {%a[rUHG” [] IMUI!IE‘ [‘i\a;réﬂakﬂ EK(Qecs ONo Oin progress
£ Research ' ] L.
PEY _ ' : : i
o, nemstp | (FIAME[LIY] [MEDE[cm(vel [ 11T 111 1]
gf ggfe‘gen‘:y Specialtyfsubspeciallyy | : )
Rasid From: io‘r)} alo]o a To: O[ | &2 Sucgessfully Compleied?
o Fg?[zwz:ic: - Month  Year —| Mong% En E%: CiNe O n progress
O Research : ) . .
PGY: . ' -
owmemaie LT TP TP ETTITOIITIITELL L]
'S gﬁal‘;‘fie."“\'.. Specialy/subspecially o . _ . .
Resl From: [ ‘ To: ‘ - Successfully Completed?
] Fei'::z:i(;y %Eﬁ‘& ear '”J |Mor‘nh| E’:Jr | ] ] OYes DNa  DOlnprogress
[} Research :
PGEY: ‘ . . ) )
Cowemsip \ T T V] PLLETTI LI TTITT YL ELY
g E:?e'?e“w Specialtylsubspeciaity _ .
Residency ] From: ] ] Tol | l J L | ‘ I I Successiully Completed?
S ;2132\;21;9 %&] %Ir_l" . Mé:|-11h' Yoar AYes KMo  Tlngrogress

Ware you avar placed on probation?
Ware you ever discipfined or placed under investigation?
Wate any negative reports ever filed agalnst you?

Were any fimltatians or special requiremenis imposed-cn you because of
academis incempatanes, disclplinary problems, or far any other reasen?

Pleage explain any "yes” responses from above:

Unuspal Circumstances (¢ircle Yes or Noj:
Cid you taka a leava(s}) of absence or hreak(s) fram your medical education?

Yag @
do)

Yes
Yes @
Yes G@. .

Yes (Mo

POVE Packet |0 Nember

Subsequent Request Farm -3
’ - . Varslon 3.3



Wd LOIE DO0Z/L2/00 PasAey

i
| SHIONSLLY Ko

| ONRREALY A
| CHONMHIVIL ‘
oy oy onoeiy rpwwiag s ad ] e ) Rt MOTHER ENLUSIAHON
M =] Hx HOH fio] How HH HO¥ i
|
118034 DHOR {BSHC3Y WMOMMG  jumum Mp= RHON nowvs  Jilsaco ML m|  LoFEy 115034 :
11 111 A | i .
ot 2y | oImy OHILNG OHd 19y |7 e e CHIYG 1938
oA EA 7 _ S [
RS M OHEHO MTEY  {3u0 Jlez - regd 210 e=n] Jogay DHIG i a
IsA EN] i 5
Db JO5H LI 9B 00 ) OHD "D CHINO 30D fecd AOTEHY .
1T i L AL IINED ) @
CHLHY 1500 LoTEY fle?] Eed SHd 1098 |3we0 | IogEY =2) m
A = 1 | 94 m
1538 Loy izl 1360 40O S04 DHIMY ey oogl  ouw 4
B
suo | lormy 15T L E AT YA 195 RGH Qyo S@Ed i ECrs HAS
[ 1 NEY! i i % { .
e L)) D 2400 L] LR E L 803 T 1OTEY [0 138 GZHI .
Pl EY &
{ 10FE  (YAlunso| wmn [auoo (wo]|  avo fowwo|  seaom 1573 EL ) = oo | =EN LOTEY oung. 574200 =
s | I I ) E
NS a0l gmd waow | Ew00 | 1oEw BN YA JmM0D | W vy 1098 L= 153H m ,
EY ] [ i B
330 i 1998y | 3w Sad i A8 1053 HA YA RZHOW 205 NAO 1TE 200 o
] | I E [ A :
| T s@d - 2ol wwon Jawol w 2 T AOTEY 1098 1o Jog | RzEON VZ-CEH
A
al-mn {EHWED BN Yo a-HM 119 ol-{Em ql-Hon b oM THN DS a
! e ,
1 hEN QEHOW OWiS0 =3 L2 400 1= US| ANEH QHN LAY WD
A £A | : )
UG o430 RGO qi-HoN 3] S AHON oJ-¢TIR DSt S5 TLHON nal L
sl , A A oA ] o
[ 18 SHNE FHOW qh@En fic 2N L) H-0M qI-HA wEM | suso na HHow -0 3 i
LosH A [ A s
00T -+ - qiHoM B 3 Oh-Gim flan o =] o1-HoM BL-g SH80 CpOER m m
002003 A S| - i = o -
SAVONOH Honas ¥ m o
L4 1 -HOM L] U0 B3 gt | BN -0 i) e L I =
[ g S I
SOGRTRED e} WIS -GN Bi-HON -GN B owgo | wxem qIHeR % OIH WO SN ’
WO2WG sA E)
000252 ¥ SUNS-0 3 qj-BH LN DHNST WEH ] won °j- EN WO n B HOK
02
DaRTrod B Fl-a o WL $E-HOW BHNgo oy B9 LIS ouns Fic] s
OZNILD Sh SA SA
SAVTTION 50PN i |ufr ®iejo[e|z LA EAIN G wiezian|s]z gliefrie [
NI o 34 =4} 120 oY ey

«m_.msz.m___h*queFmiu_._.v?ﬁ.ﬂhmﬂﬂwmﬂﬁ_n..hﬁaw.ﬁwwmuvnﬁﬁ_ﬂcmmvuvh*m_n—e—n—mr:.Eaahmmvnw_

1002-000Z SNOILYLOM WNTNOENG



q [ — T . o/ A P “ . i
~GOBEHE/R6-PasINGY dal-LL ] NN ..hﬁmn& .wzlu_wwu/nﬁhN..w.w,T WR[AS Y0y N dYFdwany
! ’ A RAE 35 | o e 05 | vl o | s g 4H asM INIONALLY HOW '
! £03 | 34 330 | w9 o | am R g ONNALIY Fa
KITIHS (el LD ONITHIENUA £3v197100 ALTNDYS tekd O SNIHOVAL
xpeisiog ] AR HOINES DNILISIA HOW
i
n=oa Lo W TMIT-CHIHO | 1hamy s02d [ WO LT IH4 ,i._pa
_n> 428 v H ; '-
iz} 10313 i} 1300 14239-0HINO 038 Jhiz) -] o 10TEY » _.a. . <
DY _ 0 : IREN] | o
1N OHIND 033 10TV s@d Tk R4 W Logay n3od Amquins <
A H 3 FA _ ."l A .
10313 LoaRy S0 Ho Ot fE0a 10Ty RBFCHIND i) oi,...
] _ ) ™ ,
W - ;v
oo K w ! e | ARy 1098 ) (vzIowy {m in we  CEmme | dduom o o
1] z Z 8 i | || m m .
NAS 1071 e i non na @ it ey fatlm ) How fa {5 HoN 5 ,
21 puope
| | : 2 B | 1] | 5
1998 m Ho (w2l ore @D 10312Y tw2) oW (72) YA 55 o Loz WD Wy =.sw 5
: [ {sa ; M : 0
B " Loz (i) SO Ly HAD 5373 (@i m | A Guvo LoFEy (22) on ._qaq._ =
_v , ; Y |
SR ] HAD 19373 le2) HoW L) YA {0z} LoTEY {02) o Ovd fez) wl o 1oFR va__:,:
sA : i sh f _ ,
10313 1] Guvo YA ni S3d [ezd+1om 09I (o2} Howe w3 NAD lo3g 4] o2kt & #...L:
A SA Th i A [
Qm oy q) |
fa) it (G2 - n {gkhoi DHIg , Fc] ) o4 wou,
43 fat i
Wit et (14 Y (] {akHow tohvakur
[ s f [ , .
) (ouns n Wanv 53 $03d v {ezh oy ezt W .v
wmg .
[ i 54 :
JCHal] ouns 43 fat ;
_ - by ) i = :w_ v (o
el {9 HoRt oHOS wa i ey n i
! C ’ /& ndﬁngﬁ -
anY tetm fel Hom oung ¥3 et (o Bomt of W
. __ i BT | |
na (S Hom L] fal Hom BuRS 3 (0] hy W
# _ﬂ P | O
{2) 1o o any OF ¥ won e W fab il | |
5h ; ™ " T T 3:.__“_.,“.
o |2t ¢ relu|ofe w|ifn]s FICAAE & afu]s HEIIDE 0|1 !
wr § v 834, 9539 150 : o wr ,
.Nm_m:_.wm._m s;#_*m_# I WM:. e‘._mmms_a_ﬂ“g rleetmfie|nle ﬁ.h.m.:muu*mm.ww..ﬂ. A A A D A G O IR ) i
LIS P A N A R OO I A I _ [T ! _ P

0002-666 SNOLLY LOM WATNoMNn




F.  ation Credentials Verification Service (FC\

Federation Place, P.O. Box 619850, Dallas, TX 75281-9850
Tel: (817) 868-5000 Fax: (817) 868-5059

Verification of Postgraduats Medical Education

Institution:

Highland Family Medicine

Address:  Department of Family Practice
Rochester, NY 14620-2399

Atlentien:

Affiliatad
University:

Program Director

o TcHson

JMI Jk)w ‘ﬂ 1

Verification For:

Name:
SSN:
DOB:

Ginde, Savita Yeshawant '

Individual's Name on Record (If different from above):

SEGEIVE

AUG © 82005

Circla the correct rasponse
Qmitted

responsas requlre written
axpianation

If necassary, you may
continue your explanalion

e SEAL
VERIFIE

Was this individuat ever placed on probation?

Was this individual ever dis¢iplined or placed under invesiigation‘?

Were any negative reports ever filed by instrucfors?
Were any limitations or special requiraments placed upen this individual because
of questions of academiic incompetence, disciplinary problems or any olher

reason’?

Please explain any "Yes" response from above:

]

: r 1
Program PGY: Speclalty/Subspecialty: WB’M"M%? f %
N I N
;apr::irl‘:‘?twn. ——.tnternship From: OF 101 1 Z2av] To: ﬂf_____} o, w2 e
i Reskdency
Report Incomplate . : Successiully Completed?: Yes No _ InProgress
posigraduate years (PGY) Chief Res.rdancy
-*:':mﬂawal:::l from il Fetlowship Accredited by: _ ACGME  __ADA z?GME _RSC _CFPC
thosa that were successfully
complated —Research _RCPSC  __AFPAP one of these
If the posigraduats ysar is PGY: Specdlally/Subspecialty:
currently in progress report Internshi . -
the expected complelion - R;_ﬂzn :: From: / ! Tor !
data in the "To" field. —_— ! Y
S 7 InP
Chief Residency uccessfully Completed _Yes __ _No __ rogress
Fellowship Accredited by: _ ACGME __ ACA __LCGME __RSC _.CFPC
Report Intemships. Research
Residencles and __RCPSG __APPAP _ None of these
Fellowships sepasately
PGY: Specialfy/Subspecialty:
Use one sectlen per It éi‘ﬂp
Department/Speclalty 1fthe | —_ IMEMN; . .
DepgrhnenUSpetfia[Iy is Resideﬂcy From: i { To: !
megg ;;2?;22'3;"3,' please . Chisf Residency Successfully Completed?: Yes No In Progress
ratations ] i
-~ Fellowship Accredited by: _ ACGME __AOA  __LCGME _ RSC  _ CFPC
Research
— __RCPSC  __APPAP  _ None of lhese
Urisual R N Ry
Did this Individual ever take & !leave of absenca or break from histher training? Yeg~ NG ™
Circumstances:

oo 05

| =

Certlﬁcataon-

Affix your institutional

: seal In this space. If

no ezt is avalleble

i you mus have this
form natanzed

Completion of the following is cerfification that the information above Is an accurate account of this individual's records
and is true and correct This section MUST ba signed by the Program Director (M.D/D O oniy).

3/ E-Maik

kel

Rev 07/02/02

Request ID:

15833788

edd



NEW YORK ‘LL-PUHPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT BEALPHOPTY uw §305-a

SR R R MR R L R R AR R R AR R R

State of New York onthe __L_day of /Qbr T ZL in the year _ <205
Day

‘Year

County of Mlonsoe before me, the undersignsed, a Notary Publie In and for said state,

personally appeared Thormas L. Ca MPAH/ personally

Mame of Signer
known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to

SE AL be the individual(¥§ whose name(sJ is (s} subscribed to the within
VE RIF IED instrument and acknowledged 1o me that he/she/they executed the

same in his/her/their capacity{iss), and that by@/he:ﬂheir

slgnature%) an the instrument, the individual(sy, or the persen upon

mﬁu o ;
mwm behalf of which the individuallg} acted, executed the instrument.

Qﬂﬁw Monme
Commm&o&as:ﬂemm.af@ég Z/&&n—' > MM

Slgrature of Notary Publlc

OPTIONAL
RIGHT THUMBFRINT

Though the information in this section is not required by faw, it may prove valualle fo persons relying on the OF SIGNER
document and could pravent fraudulent removal and reattachment of ihis form to another document. Top of thumb here

Description of Aitached Decument
P n Sdvida )/gshatwﬁh‘?‘glndu 5

Titie or Type of Document: Va«z-ﬁ, ceh om of Pés‘*c; v2ediaads. Wledical Edyeatron

Document Date: .S%f / 05~ Number of Pages: .5

Signer(s} Other Than Named Above:

SR

@ 1397 Nahmal Naolary Assoclation + 9350 Da Solo Ave PO, Box 2102 chaiswor[h CA 91313-24020\m-maﬂnra:nomw s Frod, No 5825 Reorder; Call Tol-Free 1»8@-375652?




PROVIDED BY
APPLICANT

GINI)E

Apphcant Prmt your campleta last name:

12, Postgradunate
Medieal
Education

You are provided ong
page in this application
to reper this informa-
tigm.

Uge ona paga per inst-
tution, if you atiended
more than one ingtity-
don, you must make a
phntacopy{les) of this
page,

IMPOQRTANT

List training in chrone-
fogical order. :

Repost incvmplate

Usa one (1} page périnstilutiun Thies page represents 3 of 3 Instimﬁan(s),

[Hl@ﬂWJAWHﬂTW&bHWﬂTBHJT-Ill]l
[T T I I T T LI ITT

Camplete name of hospitals where tralning was conductad (do not abbreviale).

UIVEVERISTEITY T0lF] RiplcldlsisMelR] [ | ] T T TTTT]
Slelrieol] Iole] PieR ICEVE] TAND] [DEMTAZSTIRY] | |

Complete name of affiliated university or collega (do not abbreviate].

el T TELivWlcfotol JAVIENIVIEL T T T TT T I LTI TT ]

Address line 1

0

Addrass line 2

@mkmmwﬁﬁmkrkli[klfli[l Y
ity : elProvince
USATTITITTITL  (TAGHE—

T TITT[]
I [ |

I
Ili_llﬁ

postgraduate years Cauntry ' ZIP{Postal Code
{PGY) separate from .
pobaweess [ "pGY: 1
cesshlycongeles | () g | (PLAT ML L]Y ] TPILIATMINIZEINGT T 1 1 1T [ 1 [ I
g gﬁf:?ency Spaclalty/subspacialty
Residency | From: ) To! olo assfully Completed?
@/Fe.lalf:w:;;! lm};‘?‘l LT;[QI;QB ‘mlllh—_‘ lf%élr‘l_[g Yes ONo O1n progress
O Rasearch
ray; S
o memsip | [FlAMT]LIY] |P|LIA1NWI:I:M6! RN
Ell g;ise“:emy Speciaity/subspecially )
Resid .} From: o To: O al@ IS] uccassiully Completed?
Fe?lfwzgi? Lh%lﬁh'—l [Yg[ IO}éﬂ |M01:l Year E!(:s fINe  Olinprograss
O FResearch .
PGY ;

0 iniership I!llrl-TJIILHlllll!llzltli

O Residency cialty/subspedialty
D bt Specialty) pedally

R From: I ‘ TA' Successfully Completed?
a Faﬁiizgi? ) fMonth [\;E - Monlh l IEI;‘—L‘LJ OYes Mo . {1lnprogress
[} Research
i | [T TITTTITITIT LT
O Intemship : _
g fé:_ﬂ?ency Spemaltyfsuhspecla\ty L
Residency Fram; I I ! ]_ ' ] To: |_|’T ]'T”m Buccessfully Completed?
g ;‘:‘E;::;‘p . Month Year Month | Year H¥es ONo Qi progress

Unuosua Clroumstancees {circla Yes or Nok

Did you take a lsave{s) of zhsance or braak(s) from vour madical adication?
Were yau ever placed on probalion? -

Wera you aver disciplined or placed und'er Enveshgahon'f

Were arty negative reports ever filed agelnst you?

Waere any limitations or special requirements imposed on you because of
academic incompeatence . discipimary problems, or for arly ather reasan?

Pleasa explain any ‘yes" rasponses from above;

[1491317] |

FCVS Packet 1D MNamber

Subsequent Reqguest Form 3
Varsion 3.3



Section V

Examination History/Score Transcripts



sitiee (and for \_vlﬁch 1esults have been reported to date) are shown
thig day on which the examination began Where numeric scores ar
passing score (“MF”) on each scale is shown in parentheses.

Three-Digit Score  Two-Digit Score
Pass/Fail -Total' ~ MP Total MP
Passs - 179 176 75 75
Fail 175 176 74 75

Thlee;Dig'it Score 'Tw‘o—]jigit Seore
Pass/Fail. . Total MpP Total Mr
Pass A170.-- - 170




New Mexico Medical Board
2065 S. Pacheco St.
Building 400
Santa Fe, NM 87505
(505) 476-7220

WORK EXPERIENCE VERIFICATION

I am applying far a medical ficense in the State of New Mexico The New Mexico Medical Board requires this form to be
completed by the Chief of Staff or facility's administrative staff. | hereby authorize release of all information in your files,
favorable or otherwise, DIRECTLY to the NMMB 2055 S. Pacheco St., Blgg, 400, Santa Fe, NI 87505.

kﬁg};ﬁmjm Y. Ginde .. _
O B Cadcywau ' ﬁ rmen;?‘

Address *Dajes of Plivilege/Employment mmiyy to mmiyy {must be providec)
Df“ﬂ\/m’ (O L0 (” %2; 2= a0
CilyiSiaieZip . Telephune Nm‘ﬁher

The section below should be completed by the chief of staff or facility’s administrative staff.
Letters of Recommendation are NOT accepted in lieu of this form.
Ana Heteiek  Rpe

Type or Pnnt Mame of persen ccmplétmg this form

Direclor 4y Dualy ﬂ’(méﬁemeﬁ
7/MA€A@.%LM?L/00L ﬁf 706 '}B?a_/éé; Moortaand

MName of Insfibution

Tille

250 me(u,
Address @
ner 4o Xaloj

Cily 7 Slate / Zip
1 This evaluation is based on: _"f_:_Observation of applicant  ____Review of personinal file
2. In your estimation, is there any reason why this applicant should not be licensed to practice? __Yes ‘/No

- 3 To your knowledge, is there any mental or physical reason why this applicant should not be licensed? - -~ -Yes-v“ No-

4 To your knowledge, is there any derogatory/disciplinary information regarding this applicant? —_Yes " No
5 Are the dates of privilegefemployment provided by the applicant on this form accurate? * _‘i_ﬂYes Mo
*f nof, please provide correct dates: Beginning . Ending

MonthiYear MonthfYear

if you answered “YES" to questlons 2, 3, and/or 4, please provide a written explanation and/or any
supporting documentation that may be relevant.

Ann Hetry sk Rt Loyt /‘/ﬁ@& R hofot

Printed name of person completing thig form Signalure Datg

g L_ Lidcte

Signatﬁre of Notary (if applicable Date

My commission expires: q l(:)? ﬁ®7

My cDmnussmn Explres G307~ Please note on this form f there is no hospital or notary seal avallable.
Please return this form direcily fo the addrass abave
Thank you for your cooperation

Revised 19/04
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New Mexico Medical Board BEC EW’ ED
2055 8 Pacheco Sfreef ?; 5 A 2 S
Building 400 MAY: 2 5 2006
Santa Fe New Mexico 87505

Voice 505-476-7227 fax 505-476-7233 website http:/nmmb state.nm.Hm BOARD OF

Triennial Renewal 6/30/2006 — 7/01/2609 Renewal Fee 3400

MEDICAL EXAMINERS

Current Information

Gender: O Male ¥] Female License # _MD2006-0025 _ DEA#:

Preferred Mailing Address: Please make corrections below.
Savita Yeshawant Ginde, MD

950 Broadway

Denver CO 80203

Business Phone: 3038137630
Fax #:

E-Mail Address:

Busineds Address:

950 Broadway

Denver CO 80203

NM Physician Assistant(s) currently approved and registered with the Board under your supervision:

T T Y purlicense will cxpie June 30,2006 7 < T L

1 request the following change in Heensé status: (Check only one)
¥ Active Status/S400 Fee:

2 Inactive Status/$25 Fee: I am not practicing medicine in New Mexico. I understand that a license inactive status does
not require payment of the triennial renewal fee or copliance with CME requirements. I further understand that I toay
not engage in the practice of medicine ot wiite prescriptions as long as my license is inactive.

O Retired Status/No Fee: I am retired and no longer practice medicine in New Mexico I understand that I may not engage
in the practice of medicine or write prescriptions

O Veluntary Lapsed Status/No Fee: 1 choose not to renew my New Mexico medical license. I wnderstand that I may not
engage in the practice of medicine or write prescriptions

Do not submit CME documentation unless you are renewing after JULY 1, 2006,

™,

* | Payment Information: Fe% Submitied $§CE_’% e

Visa Master Card Check _Z(_ Money Order__ ~ ~

Credit Card No Expiration Date




B i

1. Since 'your last renewal, has your professional liability coverage been terminated by action of the insurance

company? X Yes \QP No
2. Since your last renewal, have you been denied professional lability insurance coverage? Q Yes hﬁ No
3. Since your last renewal, has your professional liability carrier excluded any specific pracedures from your i
coverage? OYes ONo
4. Since your last renewal, have you been denied membership or rencwal thereof, or been subject to disciplinary
action in any professional organization? 3 Yes ‘m No
5. Since your fast renewal, have you been excluded from or sanctioned by Medicare and/or Medicaid? QYes WNo
s

6. Since your last renewal, have you been charged with, arrested for, convicted of, or pled no confest to a
risdemeanor or felony, or have you been named as a defendant in any criminal proceedings or subject to
investigation by a governmental entity that could result in sanctions or licensure adverse actions? O Yes

"7 Since your last renewal, have you been named in any formal requests for corrective actions filed by any
healthcare entity where you have had an appointment (a request which could resull in either formal or

informal proceedings)? d Yes
8 Since your last renewal, have your privileges at any healthcare entity been voluntarily or involuntarily b
suspended, restricted, diminished, revoked or not renewed, except for medical records? 0 Yes ﬁl No
9 Since your last renewal, have you resigned from a healthcare entity to avoid investigation, modification, o
suspension, or termination of privileges? £ Yes 71&1 No
10, Since your last renewal, has your application for licensure in any jurisdiction been investigated or denied, or /
are any cutrent applications pending investigation or being challenged? 2 Yes “ﬁiﬁ\ No

11. Since your last renewal, has your license to practice in any jurisdiction been investigated, voluntarily or
involuntarily limited, suspended, revoked, denied or are any currently held licenses pending investigation ot

being challenged? Q Yes h\No

_12. Since your last renewal, have any complaints been filed against you with any licensing agency? OvYes ¥lNo
13. Since your last repewal, have you been notified to appear before any lcensing agency for a hearing or )

complaint of any nature? 3 Yes J&i No

14. Since your last renewal, has your DEA or Controlled Substance license in any jurisdiction been investigated,
voluntarily or involuntarily limited (stipulations}, suspended, revoked, restiicted, or are there currently
challenges 1o any of these items? O Yes

15. Since your last renewal, have you been involved in a settlement, medical malpractice claim or suit, or have
you received written notice of intent to file such a suit? If yes, please provide the following information for
each claim or suit. Please type on a separale sheet of paper for each case.

Name, age, sex of patient/claimant.

Date(s) and type of treatment and/or surgery, which led to the allegations against you

Nature of allegations in claims/suits. Specify whether a suit was ever filed

e Names of other practitionets and hospital, if any, involved in claims o suit,

+ Disposition ot current status of claim or suil (be specific).

¢ Name of insurance carrier defending you

+ Name of defense attorney. £l Yes

* & B

E{No

16. Have you been treated for mental or significant medical illness during the past five years? H yes, please have
your treating physician provide the NM Medical Board with a letter regarding your diagnosis and treatment. 3 Yes

fﬁNo

17. Have you had personal or legal problems with narcotics, alcoho! or other dangerous drags during the past 5
years? (If you are currently a voluntary participant in a Board approved monitoring program you may answer

){lNo
N

“noi’)' D YES
18. Arec you currently more than a month in arreats in court-ordered child support payments in New Mexico or in
any other state? 1 Yes Wf No
19. Since your last renewal, have you been reporled to the National Practitioner Data Bank? QYes ' No
7

20 1certify that I have completed a minimum of 75 AMA Category [ hours of Continning Mcdical Education as
required by 16.10 4 NMAC \gé Yes

3 No

If you answered "Yes” to any of the above, please provide a complete written explanation with this application.




Practice Information: .
SR | Yes%l\ao

1. Do you practice fudl-time in New MEXICO? v coummursr i imasesvmsssmsas vn s s sas s
If yes, estimate the % of time you spend in the following areas (total = 100): Direct patlent care _ %
Administration %; Teaching %; Research %; other % ..

2. Do you practice part-time in New MEXICO?.. e wummeusranmmn it sen oo e s i s sy oo L Yes ,ﬁ No
If ves, estimate the % of time you spend in the following areas (total = «<100): Direct patient care %
Administration %; Teaching %; Research %; other % i

3. Are you retired but maintain an active lICENSE? ..vwummmeressmmnstsss s ca muin s miuny s s s s O Yes ﬁiNo

4. Please indicate number of work location(s) '
Office(s): 1 2 3 4 5 6 &7) Clinic(s): 1 2 3 4 5 6 27 Hospital(s): 1 2 3 4 =25

City(s)fTown(s): 1 2 3 4 (>5) Rural: 1 2 3 4 25
Physician Practice Information data will not be Iidentified to any other person or institution.

a 1 have not completed a minimum of 75 CME hours as required by 16,10.4 NMAC and I am requesting an
emergency deferral, of up to 90 days, as allowed under 16.10.4.15 NMAC. 1 understand I will be assessed a
late renewal penalty fee of $100 between 7/1/06-8/15/06 or $150 between 8/16/06-10/1/06 if my CME Is
not completed and submitted to the Board by Julyl.

e o Aon| 2.7, 1L0Ob

Signature of Licensee (Signature stamp Is not accepted) " Date
By slgning above you are certiying, under penally of perjury, that ail information on this form is currently accurate.

**Your Triennial Renewal will be returned if you DO NOT:
o Enclose correct renewal fee
o Indicate fee to be charged to credit card
o Sign check
e Sign and date renewal form
_er" Answer all questions and provide complete written explanations to any “yes” answers to
questions 1-20
- .o Indicate CME status
<" Submit acceptable documentation of CME (if renewing late)
s~ Complete backside of renewal



“H] O JUN, LE. LYUY TV 0HM reny rv NO, |20 re £z

New Mexico Medical Board /ﬁ/@ﬁé/ ')

20565 S Pacheco Street

Building 400

Santa Fe New Mexico 87605

Voice 505-478-7227 fax 606-476-7233 website hitor/mmmb.state.nm,us/

Triennial Renewal 7/01/2009 = 7/01/2012 Renewal Fee 8600
e -t

Current Informationy . _
Gender: O Male ™ Female License # , MD2006-0025 __ DEA#:
Preferred Mailing Address: - Please make cotrestions below.

Savita Yeshawant Ginde, MD g VS NBNET TS
7155 Bast 38th Avenue DBNITR YES GG}
Depver CO B207

Business RPhone: 3038137630
Fax it 3038137673 fax .
E-Mail Address:
Business Address:
7155 Esst 38th Avenue
Denver CO 80207

M Physician Assistant(s) currently approved and registered with the Board under yo ur supervision:

. ]

Cw o~ <o Yourlicense will expire July 1,2009:

?uesf; the following ehange in license statuss (Check anly one)
Active Stains/B600 Fea:

0 Iaactive Status/$25 Fee: ] am not practicing medicine in New Meoxico, [ understand that a license in inaciive statuy does
not requive payment of tho (rlennial renewal fee or complinnce with CMR requivements. 1 further understand that I may
not engage jn the practice of medicine or weits prescriptions as long as my Heense Is inactive,  °

R Retired Status/No Fee: I am retired and no longer practice medicine in New Mexice. I understand that I may not engage
ini {he practice of medicine or write preseriptions,

0 VYoluntary Lapsed Status/No Fee: I choose not to renew niy New Mexico medical license, T understand that T may not
engage in the practice of medicine or write prescriptions.

= = - = -

énewals postig July 1, 2009l Teduite docxmentation 6f 73 CME crefiit higiFs: . oog.
Revewals posimarked afisr Tuly 152009’ nd before:Aigust 15,2009; Teqifive paymhe BEE700 1 "7 1,
ot Entivalypogtmarksd affr Atipint 15,2009 atd befars Odtober 12009 redujie'payinént of §500 ¢ ° 7 -
- YOUREICENSE'WILY., BE.SUSIENDED AFTER OCTOBER 1, Z0091F T1 IS NO'T REREWED! *

S S
enewals postniaiked after J

Do not submit CMIE documentation utless you ave renewing after JULY 1, 2009,

-~~~ PAYMENT INFORMATION PAGE ATTACHED




oL .

JUML LS. ZYUY 1YS | oHm TEMH Ty ND. 130/ Fo D
ALL QUESTIONS MUST BE ANSWERED

1. Since your last renewal has your professiona! Kabilily coverage been te‘r;p[_na(ad by action of the Insyrance

company oxcept ag a result of the company ceasing 1o offer insurance lo physicians? Cyss @b
2. Since your last renewat hava you been denied professional lisbilily insurance coverage? QYes 2f
3. Since your lasl renewat has your professional liabilily camier excluded any specific proceduras from your

soverage? ” DYes &t
4. Since your fast renewa! have you been dented membership or renewal theraof, oF bean subject lo disciplinary

aclion in any professions| organization? CYes
5. Since your fast renswal have you been excluded from or sanclioned by Medlcare andfor Medicald? QYes &f
6, Have you ever been arrested? If so explain the clrcumstancs, regardless of the outcoma (le. expungsd,

dismisszed, sealed, vacated}. Fryes &
7, Have you ever been pamad as a defendanl in any crimina procsedings? - O Yes ert
8, Have you sver been subjeat to investigation by a governmental entily or Board thet efther could hava resulted

or did result In licensure sancliop or other adverse agtions, irespeclive of the outenma? ) Oyvass &t
9. Since your lasl renewal have you been named In any formal requests for cnrrc_acti\{e actions ﬁ[eci_ by any

heslthcare entity where you have had an appoiniment (a raquest which could resuft in either formal or informal

proceedings). OYes &1
10. = Since your last renewal have your privilages at any freallhcare entily been voluntarily or involuntarily .
suspended, reslicled, diminished, rgvoked, surrendered, or not renewed, except for medical records Qyes ol
delingtency?

b. Slnce your last rentewal have you agreed nel to exercise your clinical privileges while under Investigation? OVes &1
11. Since your last renewal have vou reslgned frem a healthcare antity to avaid modificatlon, suspension, or

termination of privileges, or while under investigation? OVes O
12, a. Slnce your last renewal has your application for Feensure or license to practice m any jurisdiction been

investigatad, voluntarily or involuntarily limlted, suspendead, revoked, sutiendered or denled? QYes 0T
b. Since your last renewal are any currently held llcenses pending invesligafion or being challenged? QYes O
43, Since your [ast renewal have you been notiflad to appear before any Jicensing agensy for a2 hoarng or

complaint of any nature? OYes o
14. Since your last renewal has your {ederal or stale narcolics registration cerfficale in any Jurlsdiellon been

voluntarily or involuntarily limiled (stipulations), suspended, revoked, restrioted, or ara thera currently challenges

ta any of these jtems? O Yes Bl
15, Since your fast renewal have you been Invelved In a selllement, medical malpraciice claim or sult, or have

you received witlan notice of intent {o file such a suUt? If yes, please provide the following Infermation on the

affached Malpractice History form for each case: :

Narne, age, sex of patient/clalmant.

» Dale(s) and {ype of treatment and/or susgery, which led (o the allagations against you.

« Nature of allegalions in claims/suite. Specify whether a sult was ever filed.

« Names of gther practiticners and hozpital, if any, invalved in dlalms or sult,

s Disposilion or current, stalus of ¢lalm or suit (be specific).

+ Natne of Insurance eander defending you,

» Namsa of defense attomaey, QYes
18. Sinee your jast renewal have you bzen reporled to the Nafional Pracitioner Dala Bank? OYes o
17. Ara You now, or ware you in (he past, addicled to, abusive of, or In trestment for abuse of any conlrolled

subslances, habib-forming drugs, ilegal drugs, prescription medicalion oralcohal? N QYes o
18. Since your lasl renewal have yol had any physical Injury or disease, or mental lliness ar Impalment, which

you are curfently Under teeatment for or could reasonably be expected {o affect your on-going ability to practice

medicine safely and compafently? If yes, please hava your freafing physician ssnd the NV Medical Board a

letter regarding your diagnosis and {reatmant,

& T Uyes &
19." a. Ara you currenily ABMS Cerilfad?
y o d o &¥es O

B B0 you hold lifelims cetfification?

0. Dp you hold time limited certification? %22 g
70, Tcartty thal 1 have compleied a minimu of 76 AMA Category | hiours of Continuing Medleal Educalion as IZI/'

required by 16.10.4 NMAG? ) Yes D2

It you-answered “Yes” to ary of the above questions 1-18, please provide o complete writien explanation with ilis

. application.




12/5/2012

JOSAL | A LA, 17 1

QUESTION ID QUESTION TEXT
L. Since your last renewal has your professional lability coverage been lerminated by action of the insurance company except as a result of the compy:
2. Since your last renewal have you been denied professional liabilily insurance coverage?
3. Since your last rencwal has your professional 1{ability carrier excluded any specific procedures moE your coverage?
4, Since your last rencwal have you been denied membership or renewal thereof, or been subject to disciplinary action in any professional organizatic
5. Since your last renewal have you been excluded from or sanctioned by Medicare and/or Medicaid?
6. Since your Jast rencwal, have you been arrested? If so explain the circumstance, regardless of the outcome (i.e. expunged, dismissed, sealed, vacat
7. Since your last renewal, have you been named as & defendant in any criminal proceedings? _
8, Since your last renewal, have you been subject to investigation by a governmental entity or Board that either could have resulted or did result in lic
9. Since your last renewal have you been named in any formal requests for corrective actions filed by any healthcare entity where you have had an ap
£0. a. Since your last rencwal have your privileges at any healthcare entity been voluntarily or involuntarily suspended, restricled, diminished, revoke
10. b. Since your last renewal have you agreed not to exercise your clinical privileges while under investigation?
11. Bince your last renewal have you resigned from a healtheare entity to avoid modification, suspension, or termination of privileges, or while under
12, g, Since your last renewal has your application for licensure or license to practice in any jurisdiction been investigated, voluntasily or involuntaril
12, b, Arcany currently held licenses pending investigation or being challenged?
13. Since your last rencwal have you been netified to appear before any licensing agency for a __nm:mw or complaint of any nature?
14, Since your last renewal has your federal or state narcotics registation certificate in any jurisdiction been voluntarily or involuntarily limited (stipu
15. Since your last renewal have you been involved in a settiement, medical malpractice claim or suit, or have you ever reccived written notice of inte
16. Since your last rencwal have you been reported to the National Practitioner Data Bank?
17. Arc you now, or were you in the past, addicted to, abusive of, or in treatment for ubuse of any controlled substances, habit-forming drugs, illegal
18. In the five (5) years prior to this %E_cm:oz have you lrad any physical injury or disease, or mental illness or impairment, which you are currently
19.  Icerlify that ] have completed a minimum of 75 AMA Calegory T hours of Continuing gm&nm_ Education as required by 16.10.4 NMAC?
20. Arcyou ABMS (American Board of Medical Specialties) Board Certificd?
21. I yes do you hold Lifctime Certification?
22 ., If yes do you hold Time Limiled Certification?

396

RZRZZZ 2222 ZZ 22 ZZZ222Z2ZZ7

5/31/2012
313172012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012
513112012
513172012
5/31/2012
5/312012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012



=CEIVER
& : il
L. AUG 09 2012 )L
N4 MEDICAL BOARD

NMMB 2012 CME AUDIT FORM

*REQUIRED INFORMATION*
PLEASE PRINT '

*NAME: gp\\f Yﬂ\ \] . C’”NDQ *LICENSE NUMBER: Mb lDOU"DDZ
*SPECIALTY: FaMiLy Mepiciue
*SUB-SPECIALTIES: _ FAMILY  PLANAIN G

*ARE YOU AMERICAN BOARD OF MEDICAL SPECIALTIES (ABMS) CERTIFIED? YES_ v/ NO

*IF YES, IS THE CERTIFICATION TIME LIMITED OR LIFETIME? ___ vy, Limibad 4o 10 yearz
last recerbificd 20\

Date CME Course Hours f,t,‘?,:,f Use

Please See ptided "Dﬁ?f‘cadghcf;ﬂ‘

™,

N\
AR
Y \ﬂl,g&i}

(7




Savita Y. Ginde MD
CME
Course Location Dates # Credits
MeDC 5th Anriual Update 6n Reproductwe S L .
Health aiid Medlcal Leadership ..° .7 Big Sky, 'MT .. .|Feb26-Mar1 2009# .. 12.00 I
UCSE; FellGwship Fam Planning Psychosocral E SR ] E i = |
Issues mABCare Workshop . .. San Franmsoo, CA -|April 3-4 2009 G L 12.5Q|U/ ]
NAF 3374 Anriug! Meeting- Post: graduate """ T o “ AUG 09 201
Seminar: - .. Porfland, OR  ~ |April 26, 2009 6.00d 1 i~
NAF 33:d Anniial Meeting ) '._:':_j, . |Porfland,OR " |April2528,2009 .. ..| 935\ (% srerien: 24 -
American Society for Microbiology " *_|Philadelphia, PA May17-212000 . . | = 850 '\ e
ARHP/NMC Annual Mggting ' ..~ |Los Angeles, CA Oct 1-3 2009 e
NAF Risk Managemsiit Seminar " .. .|Dénver, CO Oct 18:19 2009 o A2.00
Fellowship in Family Plannlng Leadership r o i 2 B
Conference Vi . ... [Chicago, IL Nov 5-7 2009 | A0.00.
o CoT R ' o T | Category 2 student
COEC student preceptig . A Jan 19-Feb 1 2009 " 80,00 ° |precepting]
MEDC 6th Anrizal Update on Repfoductive ' ' T
[Health arid Medical Leadership Utah Feb 25-Feb 262010 12,00 .
NAF 34th Anniial Mesling Philadelphia, PA April 26-27 2010 12.00. .
Eduication Testinig Service LLC F‘amlly Medlclne o o
!Boafd Re‘-"e‘” e _|Las Vegas, NV June 10-132010 . _ 4250
U i S : "~ |category 2 [student
KQQMB_-Student precepting . Mar-Jun 2010 280.00 [precepting]
NAF 2010 Risk Mgmt Séminar ' |Newport Beach, CA  |Oct 17-18 2010 10.50
AHEC Southern NV Safe Irjection Practices Onling October 18, 2010 2,00
Megdical Ethics Today: A CME Update Course ) ' . '
#7E013 Online November 22, 2010 2.00
ASCCP Advanced Celposcopy& Lower Genital | ' o
Tract Dermafology o Scottsdale AZ Dec 10-12 2010 19.25
MeDC i ARAA Updale on Reprod e s i ]
' ﬁg;ﬁ?énd Medtcalﬁe%?é%gsm i ] :
o
W vkp %s Category 2 [sludent
_;nre'cé’ﬁﬂnggré’ﬁfe"e K | precepting]
MMnagemengg ﬁ;@ﬁ%ﬁ 3
Hyststero
QQ&I..L@!@GME %@79‘?5
2@13}1:@.@! 'é’f?eﬁ'@?”sﬁ’%
| IO [ R0
CME Total + 30h precepting 327.00
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Contmumg Medical Education

The Univexsity of Vermont College of Medicine
cextifies that

Savita Ginde, MID

has Participatecl in the educational activity entitled

Update on Reproduétive Health and Medical Leadership
SthAnnual Clinical Conference

February 26-March 1, 2009

The University of Vermont College of Medicine
is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education

to provi&e continuing medical education for p]nysicia.ns.

The University of Vermont designates this educational activity for a
maximum of 12 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™. Pllysicia.ns should only claim
credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

LAC&IEI Credits Earned

"Mama%m
T A 4

Regional Program C

University of Vermont ~ College of Medicine Contiming Medical Education 128 Lakeside Avenue, Suite 100 Buzlington, VT 05401
Phone (802) 656-2292  Fax (802) 656-1925 Website: hitpsffeme.uvm.edu
) An Equal Oppertunity Employor



Office of Continuing Medical Education
School Of Medicine

University of California San Francisco

ACCME Provider Number: 0000302
San Francisco, California
(415) 476-5808
www.cme.ucsf.edu

1
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Savita Y. Ginde, MD, MPH N A AUGO9 2012 i
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Denver, CO 80207

Ceriificate of Attendance
This [s to certify that

Savita Y. Ginde, MD, MPH

has participated in;
MMC098029: Psychosoncial Issues in Abortion Care Workshop
-, April-3:- 4; 2009 -
Salon Room, Hotel Rex, $an Francisco

This CME activity is approved for a maximum of
12.5 AMA PRA Category 1 Credit(s) ™.
I have eamed 12,5 credits.

7 The Universily of California, San Francisco School of Medicme (UCSF) is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Conhnumg

“Medical Education to provide conlinuing medical education for physiclans, = T o

UCSF designates this educational activity for 12.5 Category 1 Credit(s) ™ toward the AMA Physician's Recognition Award.
Physicians should only claim credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

This CME activity meets the requirements under California Assembly Bill 1195, continuing educatlon and cultural and linguistic
competency.
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AMERICAN ACCME 5[0#00001 59 ; 109" .
SOCIETY FOR California ID# 0035 £ Generd Meeting.
: Florida ID#JP00G00530 Ty @ /f; ; //i/‘
MICROBIOLOGY g -7 e
iy 4771, 22,
CertificateNumber:
877954C U245 1_A2926 01 Ti
sGE o ]
PHYSICIAN PARTICPANT h T ’
CERTIFICATE OF CREDIT AUG 09 201 ° !’
109th General Meeting : NM M ED!E) AL BCr =
Sunday, May 17, 2009 - Thursday, May 21, 2009, Philadelphia, Pennsyfvama
Max, .
. Credits iredl(tis d
Date Session Title ) Time Designated warde
5/18/200% Hot Topics in Point-of-Care Microbiology 07 AM - 08 AM 1 1
5/18/2009 Novel Approaches for Microbial Detection and Identification in Clinical 02PM-05PM 25 L5
Microbiology
5/19/2009 21st Century Communications: The Key to Successful Public Health Investigations 08 AM - 10 AM 25 2
5/19/2009 Infectious Agents through the Food Chain: Farm, Feed, and Food Handler 05 PM - 07 PM 1.5 1.5
3/20/2009 Why Do You Hurt the Ones You Love? - Factors Promoting the Evolution of 08 AM - 10 AM 2.5 2.5
Microbial Virulence
Total
Credits 85

I @M( W’ attest that I have attended the sessions listed above ?J 5 ’ 09

Signature Date

The ASMA,A atests that Savita Ginde has participated in the educational activity titled 109th General Meeting,
Sunday, May 17, 2009 - Thursday, May 21, 2009 and is awarded 8.5 4M4 PRA Category 1 Credit(s)m.
This activity was designated for a maximum of 24.5 4M4 PRA Category 1 Credit(s)™.

The American Society for Microbiology (ASM)} is accredited by the Accreditation Council Jfor Continuing Medical
Education (ACCME) to provide continuing medical education for physicians. ASM takes responsibility for the
content, quality, and scientific integrity of the General Meeting and Workshop programs.

*ASM Preconference Workshops offered additional opportunities to earn AMA PRA Category 1 Credits ™ and those
will also appear on this statement if the individual parﬁczpc:zrtﬁd in a workshop that offered AMA PRA Category 1
Credits'™.,
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Savita Ginde MD, MPH

Professmnals

has participated in the educational acti

Reproductive Health 2009 in Los Ang
on October 1-3, 2009

and is awarded 9.0 AMA PRA Category

The Association of Reproductive Health Professionals (ARHP) is accredited by the
Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education to sponsor continuing

medical education for physicians

Physicians should only claim credit commensurate with the extent of their
participation in this activity

This activity was designated for 14.5 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™

g e
.f'
v?ie -f-..- (__..p“'},ﬂ ‘P“‘"
7 f

7

Eve Espey, MD, MPH
Education Chair, ARHP
October 27, 2009

Association of Reproductive Health Professionals (ARHP)
1901 L Street, NW, Suite 300 | Washington, DC 20036
Phone: (202) 466-3825 -

E-mail: arhp@arhp.org

Web: www.arhp.org
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Ginde, Savita

From: Allison Tombros Korman [atombros@ARHP.org]

Sent: Tuesday, October 27, 2008 1:02 PM

To: Ginde, Savita NIETREEEAE
. . . E [\'»_49 =

Subject: CE Certificate: Reproductive Health 2009 - 1 ]

Follow Up Flag: Follow up AUG 0.9 2012 {

Flag Status:  Red ]“’I

| NM MEDICAL BC27 T

Dear Savita Ginde,

Thank you for attending Reproductive Health 2009. Your continuing education
certificate is below. If you have any questions about your certificate, please contact
our education department at (202) 466-3825 or email me at atombros@arhp.org.

Please save the date for Reproductive Health 2010, September 22-25 in Atlanta, Georgia.
We hope to see you there!

Sincerely,

Allison Tombros Korman
Associate Director of Education, ARHP

11/4/2009
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Office of Continuing Medical Education
School Of Medicine

University of California San Francisco

ACCME Provider Number: 0000302
San Franclsco, California
(415) 476-5808
www.cme.ucsf.edu

AUG 0D 0 |

|
Denver, CO 80207 M MEDICAL 8’:“5-*:’-.:":’

G

Savita Y. Ginde, MD, MPH

=

Certificate of Attendance
This is to certify that

Savita Y. Cinde, MD, MPH
has participated in;
MMC10015: Fellowship in Family Planning Leadership Workshop
. November 5 - 7, 2009 - S

Hotel Affinia, Chicago

This CME activity is approved for a maximum of
17 AMA PRA Category 1 Credii(s) ™.
[ have earned 10 credits.

. The University of California, San Francisco School of Medicine (UCSF) is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing =~

Medical Education to provide continuing medical education for physicians.

UCSF designates this educational activity for 17 Category 1 Credit(s) ™ toward the AMA Physician's Recognition Award.
Physicians should only claim credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

This CME activity meets the requirements under California Assembly Bili 1195, continuing education and culiural and linguistic
competency.
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COLORADO OSTEOPATHIC EDUCATION CENTER

November 3, 2009 T
AUG 09 2012 .
T ]..J
| N MEDICAL BOARD

TO: Savita Ginde, MD

FROM: IanR. Levenson, D.O., FACOFP
Chair, Colorado Osteopathic Education Center

RE: CME Credits for Precepting COEC students from July 1, 2007 — June 30,2009

I appreciate your participation in the educational program of the Colorado Osteopathic Education
Center (COEC). Your participation is what makes the program as successful as it is.

You are eligible for CME credits in AMA PRA Category 2 activities (precepting students) for
serving as a preceptor in this program. The enclosed documentation is a summary of the
students you have precepted over the past two years and can bé used to apply for credit with the
AMA.

Without your support COEC would not exist and none of this could be accomplished. Again,

thank you for your interest in maintaining our Osteopathic medical education program.

encl.

8401 S. Chambers Road, Parker, CO 80134 Ph: 720-874-2456/7 Fax: 303-322-1956

¥ L 2

56

A Branch of the Colorado Society of Osteopathic Medicine www.ColoradoDO.org
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COLORADO OSTEOPATHIC EDUCATION CENTER
8401 S. Chambers Rq. ® Parker, Colorado @ 80134 Ph: (720) 874 -2456/7 -® Fx: (303) 322-1956

‘Preceptor / Students

School Years:

2008 / 2010

From 7/1/2007 to 6/30/2009

Physician Einde, Savita MD

Siudent School EClass of Rotation Start End
Cross, Brieanna TUCOM 2008 Gyn 9/3/2007 9/16/2007
Webb, Kimberly TUCOM 2008 OBIGYN . 1/28/2008 2/10/2008
Grooms, Heather KCOM 2008 Gyn 2/18/2008 3/14/2008
Mont, Meghan KCOM 2008 Gyn 3/17/2008 4/11/2008
Tran, Diem TUCOM 2009 Gyn 11/10/2008  11/23/2008
Gelger, Scott TUCOM 2009 Gyn 1/19/2008 2/1/2009

AuG 09 2432 ,
i~
NM MEDICAL BOARQ

10/23/2009




Page 2 of 2

The Association of Reproductive Health

—

Professionals certifies tha’t )

~s T

Acerimtinm o Savita Ginde, MD ! AUG 09 2012 |
Association of -

_E;Zﬁm ki ! has participated in the educatlonéWD
Professionals | titled

MeDC 6th Annual Update on Reprodudtive
Health and Medical Leadership
(February 25-28, 2010)

and is awarded 12 hour(s) of AMA PRA
Category 1 Credit ™

on June 9, 2010

The Association of Reproductive Health Professionals (ARHP) is accredited by the
Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education to sponsor continuing
medical education for physicians.

Physicians should only claim credit commensurate with the extent of their
participation in this activity.

ARHP designates this continuing medical education activity for up to 12.0 hour(s) of
AMA PRA Category 1™ credit.

Eve Espey, MD
Education Chair, ARHP
6/9/2010

Association of Reproducﬁve Health Professionals (ARHP)
1901 L Street, NW, Suite 300 | Washington, DC 20036

~ Phone: (202) 466-3825 E-mail: arhp@arhp.org  Web: www.arhp.org

6/14/2010
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Educational Testing Consultants, LLC Family Medicine Board Review

June 10-13, 2010 — Las Vegas, NV.
Continuing Medical Education Verification and Certificate
Educational Testing Consultants, LLC certifies that:

Svite V. Ginde MD MPK

|'
i
l

N MEDICAL BOAF

" . AUG'0'9 2017

{

(Please PRINT your name and M.D. or D.O.)

“The Educational Testing Consultants, LLC designates this educational activity for
up to 42.50 Prescribed credits by the American Academy of Family Physicians.
Physicians should only claim credit commensurate with the extent of their

participation in the activity.”
Ira Lubell, M.D., M.P.H., Medical Director

Date Time and Hours Session Hours attended Total
Earned (please circle one) Houxs
Attended
Thursday 7:00 am-11:00am | Emergent/Urgent 50 1.0 1.5°2.0
June 10, 2010 (up to 4 hours) Care 2.5 3.0 3.5G0 4.D
Thursday 12:00 pm-4:00 pm Orthopedics 50 1.0 1.5 2,
June 10, 2010 (up to 4 hours) Sports Medicine 2.5 3.0 3.5 @% 4.0
Thursday 4:00 pm-7:00 pm Endocrinology 50 1.0 1.5 2.0 -
Tune 10, 2010 (up to 3 hours) 2.5 £.0) 5.0
Friday 7:00 am.- 11:00 am Neurology 50 1.0 T.5 A
June 11, 2010 (up to 4 hours) 2.5 3.0 3.5(4.0) .0
Friday 12:00 pm-4:00 pm Pediatrics 50 1.0 1.5 20 LD
June 11, 2010 (up to 4 hours) 2.5 3.0 3.5 @ :
Friday 4:00 pm-6:00 pm Dermatology - 50 1.0 1.5 @ Y
Jupe 11, 2010 (up to 2 hours) -
Saturday 7:00 am-12:00 pm Cardiology 50 1.0 1.5 2.0
Tune 12,2010 | (up to 5 hours) 25303540 | 9.0
4.5 6.0

Saturday 1:00 pm-4:00 pm |  Hematology 50 1.0 1,572.0°2.5 ;D
June 12, 2010 (up to 3 hours) Oncology 6.0 %.
Saturday 4:00 pm-7:30 pm Pulmonary 50 1.0 1.5 2.0 n L
June 12, 2010 (up to 3.5 hours) 2.5 3.0 2.7
Sunday 7:00 am-11:00 am | Women’s Health S0 1.0 1. 5 0 A D
June 13, 2010 (up to 4 hours) 2.5 3.0 3.5 &0 4.
Sunday 12:00 pm-4:00 pm | Gastroenterology .50 1.0 1.52.0 4 O
June 13, 2010 {up to 4 hours) 2530350 ( :
Sunday 4:00 pr-6:00 pm Nephrology 50 1.0 1.5 ?f\ 0 D
June 13, 2010 (up to 2 hours) feo

[ verify that I have attended the above programs. Signature
Total hours from above
Note: Please use only one form for all of the sessions attended. Please fill in your
name and return this form to the ETC, LLC Registration Desk. Credit not valid
unless signed by conference attendee and, ETC /LLC staff.

ETC, LLC Approval:

“""“‘*"L._,/,;J,{(‘

Al

4250

Please turn in the original and keep tké'cépy for your records.
Thank you for attending!



(GKCUMB

1750 Independence Avenue
Kansas City, MO 64106-1453

Dear Dr. Ginde ,M.D.,

Thank you for your dedication to teaching
Kansas City University of Medicine and
Biosciences students. In accordance with
the American Medical Association's CME
Submission Guidelines, you have earned
280 creditsfCategory 2 for the reporting
period of Ma. - Jun. zo10. (Please note: The
reporting period represents the date the
completed clerkship evaluation was received
by KCUMB, not the clerkship dates.)

1fyou have any questions, please contact us
at »-800-234-4746 ext. 2541.

NON-PROFIT ORG.
_ 11,5, POSTAGE
=T L

e b B OL| KANSAS ¢, MO
e ["PERIT NO. 4647

—
-

1l

_. -i:'_'.'_—

1:
g

N3

AUG0-9 2077 1 |

,_..,

| Ni MEDICAL BO&R Y

sipickrkkiickkrke MIXED AADC 500
Savita Y. Ginde MD.
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Better Health Through Education

Arva Haahh Education Center of Southern Novada

DOCUMENTATION OF ATTENDANCE
Title: Safe Injection Practices

Date; October 18, 2010

Area Health Education Center of Southern Nevada certifies that:

Participant's Name: Savita Ginde
License Number:

CME Approval Number: SNAHEC-CME-94

Romanna Ferriter, M.Ed., CHES
Associate Director of Professional Education
Area Health Education Center of Southern Nevada
3014 W, Charleston Blvd., Suite 150

Las Vegas, NV 85102

(702) 318-8452
Toll Free: (877) 318-2432
www.snahec.org

Area Health Education Center of Southern Nevada is accredited by the Nevada State Medical Association
to provide continuing medical education for physicians.

_Area Health Education Center of Southern Nevada designates this education activity for a maximumof. - - |-
2.0 AMA APR Category | Credit(s). Physicians should only claim credit commensurate with the extent
of their participation in the activity.
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The University of Oklahioma -
College of Medicine

IRWIN H. BROWN OFFICE OF CONTINUING MEDICAL EDUCATION

Certificate of Completion

The University of Oklahoma College of Medicine certifies that

Savita Ginde, MD
Has completed the educational activity titled:

Medical Ethics Today: A CME Update
Course #7E093
November 22, 2010
This activity was designated for the AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™ below:
2 AMA PRA Category 1 Credlits™

This activity has been planned and implemented in accordance with the
Essential Areas and Policies of the Accreditation Couneil for Continuing
Medical Education through the jolnt sponsorship of the University of
Qklahoma College of Medicine and TIV, Inc. The University of Okiahoma
Collegua of Medicina is aceredited by the AGGME to provide continuing
medical aducation for physielans.

The University of Oklahoma College of Medicing desighates this
educational agiivity for a maximum of 2 AMA PRA Category 1 Crodits ™,
Physiclans should claim only credlt commensurate with the extent of thelr
participation in the astivity,

Margie Miller
Director, Continuing Medical Education

: L The University of Oklahoma College of Medisine is acereditod by the
Accreditation Counei] for Continuing Medical Education to § continuing medical eduestion for physicians.
P.Q. Box 26901, ROB 202, Oklahoma City, OK 73126 (or) 800 N.E, 15", Rin 202, Oklahowsa City, OK 73104
(405) 271-2350 = FAX: (405) 271-3087 ® 1-888-OUCMEAU @ Eetail: CME@ouhsc.adu » Hormepage: hitp://eme.ouhsc.edu
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The Association of Reproductive Heaithe ook BOAR2!

Professionals certifies that

et e

Savita Ginde, MD

has participated in the live activity material
titled

Medical Directors - 7th Annual Update
on Reproductive Health and Medical
Leadership Conference

and is awarded 14 hours of AMA PRA
Category 1 Credit(s)™

On March 10, 2011 - March 13, 2011

The Association of Reproductive Health Professionals (ARHP) is accredited
by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education to provide
continuing medical education for physicians.

ARHP designates this live activity for a maximum of 14 AMA PRA Category
1 Credit(s)™ §

Physicians should only claim credit commensurate with the extent of their
participation In this activity.

sy U_vaﬂ:mcj""w- Coid el Y

Sandy Worthington, MSN, WHNP, David Turok, MD
CNM Education Co-Chair, ARHP

Education Co-Chair, ARHP
6/16/2011
Assoclation of Reproductive Health Professionals (ARHP)

1901 L Street, NW, Suite 300 | Washington, DC 20036
Phone: (202) 466-3825 E-mail: arhp@arhp.org Web: www.arhp.org

6/16/2011






Certificate For
Continuing Medical Education

This certificate is to acknowledge that

Savita Y. Ginde MLD. |

AUG 0.9 2012

was a registrant at the Dallas, TX presentation of | N MEDICA®,

The National Family Medicine
Board Review Course 2011

The “National Family Medicine Board Review” course was held June 2-5,
2011. This activity, the 10™ Annual National Family Medicine Board Review,
with a beginning date of May 21, 2011, has been planned and is acceptable for up
to 41 Prescribed credits by the American Academy of Family Physicians.

AAFP Prescribed credit is accepted by the American Medical Association
as equivalent to AMA PRA Category 1 Credit™ toward the AMA Physician’s

Recognition Award. When applying for the AMA PRA, Prescribed credit earned
must be reported as Prescribed, not as Category 1.

CME activities approved for AAFP credit are recognized by the AOA as equivalent to
AOQA Category 2 credit, '

Members of the College of Family Physicians of Canada who attend CME activities that
have been accredited by the AAFP for Prescribed credit can claim MAINPRO-MI credit
for interactive activities (group, online, etc.) or MAINPRO-M2 credit for reading/testing,

AAFP Prescribed credit is classified as preapproved CME Category 1 credit by the
National Commission on Certification of Physician Assistants (NCCPA).

W. Richard Bukata, M.D.
President, The Center for Medical Education, Inc.
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DmsO

July 7, 2011 ; AUG 09 2012 L

e
- 'ZRICAL BOARD

TO: Savita Ginde, MD

FROM: Ian R. Levenson, D.0., FACOFP
Chair, Colorado Osteopathic Education Center

RE: CME Credits for Precepting COEC students
from July 1, 2009—-June 30, 2011

We appreciate your participation in the educational program of the Colorado
Osteopathic Education Center (COEC). Your participation is what made the
program as successful as it has been.

You are eligible for CME credits in AMA PRA Category 2 activities (precepting
students) for serving as a preceptor in this program. The enclosed documentation is
a summary of the students you have precepted over the past two years and can be

- used to-apply for credit with the AMA. - Two-week rotations are 80 hours and four-
week rotations are 160 hours.

Without your support COEC would not have existed and none of this could have
been accomplished. Again, thank you for your interest in maintaining our
Osteopathic medical education program.

encl.

"A Branch of the Colorado Society of Osteopathic Medicine www.ColoradoDO.org
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COLORADO OSTEOPATHIC EDUCATION CENTER
8401 S. Chambers Rd. » Parker, Colorado ® 80134 ® Ph: (720) 874-2456/7 e Fx: (303) 322-1956

Student School
Jennifer Jaskiewicz TUCOM
Steven Leto TUCOM
Hong Le TUCOM
Heather Mack TUCOM
Nancy Nguyen TUCOM
Mackenzie Brown TUCOM
Tracy Hume TUCOM
Amanda Chan TUCOM

Jume 27,2011

Preceptor Annual Report
71109 - 6/30/11

Savita Ginde, MD
Class of Rotation

2010 Gyn
2010 Gyn
2010 Gyn
2010 Gyn
2011 Gyn
2011 Gyn
2011 Gyn
2012 Gyn
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THTDICAL BQARTDS

Start

End

12/7/2008 12/20/2009

1/18/2010
3/15/2010
4/26/2010
3/28/2011
4/11/2011
4/25/2011

6/6/2011

1/31/2010
3/28/2010

592010
4/10/2011
4/24/2011

5812011
6/19/2011
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. The Association of Fieproductive Health

Professionals certifies that L = "h
. - . | 11 AUG 0'9 2012
. - | Savita Ginde, MD MPH N _
' - . N OMEDIDA T
Hg:;ﬁ’dueﬂ N has participated in the live activity titled

Professionals

Medical Directors Council - Update on
Reproductive Health and Medical Leadership
Conference

e and is awarded 12.5 hours of AMA PRA
S Category 1.Credit(s)™

On 2/23/12 - 2/26/12

The Assocnatlon of Reproductwe Health Professionals (ARHP) Is accredited
by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education to provide
L continuing medical education for physicians.

ARHP designated this live activity for a maximum of 12.5 AMA PRA Category
. 1 Credit(s)™

Physac1ans should only clalm credlt commensurate with the extent of thelr
S participation in this activity.

Sandy Worthington, MSN, WHNP, CNM

David Turok, MD
Education Co- Chair, ARHP

Education . Co-Chair, ARHP
6/27/2012
Assoclation of Reproductive Health Professlonals (ARHP)

. 1901 L Street, NW, Suite 300 | Washington, DC 20036
Phone (202) 466-3825 E mail: arhp@arhp.org  Web: www.arhp.org

8712012 . .
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~ Ginde, Savita

From: -Arny McKiernan [amckiernan@ARHP.org] e et At s i e
Sent:.. Wednesday, June 27, 2012 1:41 PM ) e

To: -~ Ginde, Savita L | . 1']
Subject: CME Certificate - Medical Directors Coungi! w '.1' AVG 09 2012 |l:7

Dear Sav_ita Ginde, ) l NM MEDICAL BOARD

1

. Your gohtjn'u‘mg education certificate Is below. If you have ‘any questions about your
- certificate, please contact our education department at (202) 466-3825, or
education@arhp.org. -

ARHP provides quality continuing medical education opportunities on a variety of toplcs,
including free live and archived webinars and enduring materials. Visit our website to
learn more: Http://www.arhp.org.

If you are not already a member, please consider joining ARHP and contribute your voice to
our diverse, multi-disciplinary network of physicians, nurse practitioners, physician assistants,
nuréé midwives, researchers, educators, and other reproductive health professionals. For

: more’information, visit www.arhp.org/membership. N

Sincerely; .
“Ellen’

- Ellen'L. Cohen, Cert.Ed., Dip.Ed., CCMEP

Assaciation of Reproductive Health Professionals (ARHP)
1901]‘L Street NW, Suite 300

Washington, DC 20036

202.466,3825 (office)

202:621.1436-(direct) -

www.arhp.org.

8/7/2012 . ..
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